A.T.E.I. OE2XAAONIKHX

2XOAH AIOIKHXHY & OIKONOMIAX

TMHMA BIBAIO®OHKONOMIAY & XY2XTHMATQN
[TAHPOOOPHXHX

HTYXIAKH EPI'AYIA

OEMA: AIIOAEATIOQXH KAI GEMATIKH
EYEPETHPIAXH TOY IIEPIOAIKOY “LIBRARY
MANAGEMENT” ME TON GH2XAYPO “ASIS THESAURUS
OF INFORMATION SCIENCE AND LIBRARIANSHIP”.

OOITHTPIA: MAPIA AITA
EIIOIITPIA KAOHI'HTPIA:
ADOPOAITH MAAAIAPH

OEXXAAONIKH 2009



HEPIEXOMENA

SEA.
D) EYXAPIZTIES. ..o 1
2) EISATOTH. ..o 2
3) YIHOAEITMA ETTPAGHS........ooeeieiiiieee oo 6
4) TAPOYSZIASH ETTPAGON . .....coiiiiiiiieeee oo, 7
5) EYPETHPIO @EMATON. ... ..ooviiieee i, 74
6) EYPETHPIO SYTTPADEON. ......coooiiiiiieeeeeieeeeeeeeee, 93
7) EYPETHPIO TITAQN . ....oooeiiee e, 102

8) BIBAIOT PADIA. ... oo, 113



EYXAPIYTIEX

2’ av1d 10 onueio Ba MOl va evyaPIoTNo® WBiTEPO TNV EXOTTPLO KOO YNTPLOL TNG
epyaoiag, Tnv kupio MaAAapn AQPoditn, yio TV Qyoyrn GUVEPYAGIa TNG, Y10 TOV
YPOVO KOl TO EVOLOPEPOV TTOV OV O1d0eGe KaBMDS Kot Yol TIG TOAVTILEG CLUPBOVAES Kot
oonyleg ™G HEGM TMV OMOlwV EMTEVYONKE TO KOADTEPO SVVATO ATOTEAEGILAL TG
epyaociag. ['a évav axoun Aoyo mov Ba i va gvyapiotiom v Kupic MdAlapn
etvar 6TL KaBdg avérafe v enifreyn g epyaciog pe fordnce oy emitevén evog

TOAD GUOVTIKOO GTOYOV, TNG OAOKANPOCNG TWV GTOVOMV LLOV.



EIXATQI'H

To Bépa TG GVYKEKPIUEVNG TTTVYLOKNG EPYaCiag elval 1] «ATOdeATI®OON Kol OgpaTIKN
gvpetnpioon Tov meprodkov Library Management pe tov Oncovpd ASIS Thesaurus
of information science and Librarianship». '’ avtd 10 Adyo kpiveton amapaitnto va
napatedodv kdmola otowyeia yioo Tov Onocavpd mov ypnotpomombnke, 10 TEPLOOIKO

KaBmG Kot yio TV SO TS £pYAciag.

O O6noavpog ASIS Thesaurus of information science and Librarianship kaAbmTel TOVS
TOUEIG TNG TANPOPOPIKNG, TG PiPAtodnkovopiog Kot oyeTikovs Topeic, OTmg gival 1
EMGTAUN TOV VTOAOYIGTAV, 1| YAOCCOAOYiD, 1 EMGTAUN TNG TANPOPOPNONG KAOMDS
Kot 1 oyéon tovg pe v Piprlodnkovouia. Ilapéyet mo meplopiopévn KGAvyn 6Tovg
TOUEIG TNG EKTOUOELONG KO TNG OIKOVOLLOG. ZuyypagEag Tov Oncavpov givar 1 Jessica
L. Milstead ka1 €yel exdobel ) ypovoroyio 1998 oto Medford tov New Jersey amod

Tov £kd0Tkd oiko Information Today.

O Onoavpog mpoopiletar kKupimg yio TV gvpetnpiocn oAAG Kot yo TV avalntnon
HEC® TV OPOV TOV GTOVLG TOUELG TNG TANPOPOPIKNG Kot NG PipAtoOnkovopiag. 'Exet
oXeOOOTEL Y100 POLTNTEG KOl EPEVVNTES MOTE Vo, ypMoiponombel g odnyog yia v
oporoyia TV Topémv mov kKoAvmtel. To medio epappoyng Tov Oncavpov meplopileTan
Kupimg oe emikapa Oéuarta, eopel v ovouacio TOV OPYOVIGL®OV, TPOYPOUUUATOV
Kol Tepthapupavel Ta ovopato AMywov epyaieiov, Ta omoio €ivol CUAVTIKA Yol TV
Kataloyoypdonon Kot tnv gvpetnpioct. Ltov Oncavpd vrapyovv 1353 meprypagei,
amd Tovug omoiovg ot 778 givor Un mEPLYPOPEIS KO TOPOUTEUTOVY GTOVG AVIIGTOLYOVG
neprypageic Ko emmAéov o Onoavpdg avamtvcoeton Oepatikd Ko kot omd 36
pacéteg . O Onoavpog eivar opyavmpévog Kot Tapovctdletal pe 600 TPOTOVG: o) UE
oV oAQaPNTIKO, 0 omoiog mpoPAEmEL TV TANPN Kataypaen Yo KdOe meptypaéa
coumepthappavopévav kot Tov avapopdv BT (mhatdtepog 6pog), NT (otevotepog
0poc), RT (oyetikdg 6poc) ko UF (ypnowonoince avti) kou B) pe 1o cuGTNUATIKO,
pHécm tov omoiov £yovv opyavwbel o1 0pot Bepatikd, dote o1 Guyyevelg Bepatikd dpot

va gpeoviovror poli kot ot doyetot va dtaywpilovral.



"Eva tedevtaio otoryeio mov a&ilel va avagepbel yio tov Onocavpo eivarl 6TL vanpye o€
NAEKTPOVIKT] HOPON Kot NToV TPOoPACIUog  HEC® TOL OdIKTOOVL, OAAE TAEOV

VILapyEL LOVO GE EVTLTIN LOPPT.

To meprodwd “Library management” ctoygber 610 va ekdidel dpbpa, ta omoia
EVOLOPEPOLV KOL YPNOIUEVOLY TOLG O1EVOVVTEG Kol TOVG OKOONUOIKOVG o€ pio
BPprodnkn.  IIAnktpoAoymvtag TNV TOPOKAT®  MAEKTPOVIKYy  devbuvon

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContainer.do?containerType=Journal&c

ontainerld=121 pmopovpe va emoke@Bode TOV O10OIKTVOKO TOTO TOV TEPLOOIKOV

“Library management”, emiong mpémer vo tovicovpe 611 1M mpoOcPacmn otV
NAEKTPOVIKT LOPPT] TOV TEPLOOIKOV ivar epikty uoévo pécm g Heal Link. Exdotng
oV Teplodkoy eivor o Stephen O’Connor kot €kdidetar omd Tov €KSOTIKO 01KO
Emerald, 1 moAtikn} Tov omoiov €xel va KAVEL e TNV TOPOYN VYNANG TOLOTNTOG KOl
EMGTNUOVIKNG €YKLPOTNTOS G€ KABe TELYOC MEPLOdIKOV oL €kdidel . Ta dpBpa Tov
neplodikov Pacilovior oty eumelpia, 6TV EMGTNUOVIKN LEAETN Kot eivor ovOeVTIKES
OLVEPYOGIEC, GUVETMG GTO TEPLOJKO ONUOGIEVOVTAL UOVO TPMTOTVTEG EPYACIES, Ol
omoieg Ogv €yovv dmuootevbel o KAmowo GALO péGo HalIKNG evnuéP®ONG, Kot

KOADTTOLV T GUYKEKPIUEVA BERTIKG EMIMES QL TOV TEPLOSIKOV.

Ot topeig mov KaAOTTEL €lvon TO oTpATNYIKO UAvaTlUEVT, 1] YPNOTN TNG TANPOPOpiag, M
mowTNTo ToL pbvatlpevt, M mMyecio, 1 OHAdIKY €pYacid, TO UAPKETVYK, O

OVTOLOTIGLOG KoL 1] TPOCTAGIN TV dESOUEVMV.

To meprodikd amewkovilel TG O TPOGPATES EPEVVEG OKOONUUTKOV Kol KOBEPYNTIKDV
woTitoVTOV, eKOpalovtag v cOyxpovn amoyn, oyedtdlel éva HEALOVTIKO GTOYO
dtvovtag tnv duvaTOTNTO GOTOVG EMOYYEAHOTIEC KOl GTOVG OKOOMUOIKOVS Vo
KkatevBuvouy KoAOTEPA TO TPOSOTIKO, TIG PiPAtodnkeg kol tovg eortntéc. Emiomg
avtilopPavopevol Tig eEgliéelg o’ avtd to YpIyopo EVAAAACCOUEVO TEPPAALOV,
EMTPENEL GTOVG EMAYYEALOATIES VO KOTOVELOVV ATOTELEGLOTIKG TIG AVOPOTIVES KoL TG
OLKOVOUKEG TTNYEG Kot Vo 6YedAlovV HEAAOVTIKES, TEYVOLOYIKEG OMOKTNGELS Omd pio
evnuepopévn  katevBuvorn, avt) ONAadY mov mopéxel Tto TEPLOOWKO “Library
management”. AKOUN Ol OULVEPYATEG TOL TEPLOOIKOD EYOVV TO OKOUOUO VO

TOPOVGIACOVV TO TPOKTIKA ATOTEAEGUOTO TOV HEAETOV KOL TOV EPYAGLOV TOVG,.


http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContainer.do?containerType=Journal&containerId=121
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContainer.do?containerType=Journal&containerId=121

21 cLVEXELN KPIVETO AmOpO{TNTO VAL YIVEL piol GOVTOUN TTEPLYPAPT TOV TPOTOV LE TOV

omoio ekmovnOnke N gpyocio Kabhg Kot kb Kepaiaiov Tng.

Apykd Tpoypotonomonke 1 omodeATIOoN TV d1KOGIOV ApBpV TOL TEPLOJKOV, M
omoia. £€ytve oVUE®VO LE TO TPOTLTO TOV £YYEPLOiov MLA 10 omoio apopd GpOHpa
TEPLOOIKOD GE MAEKTPOVIKN] HOPPT, OlOTL YPNOUOTOWONKE TO TEPLOOKO GTNV
NAEKTPOVIKT HOPPN TOL Kot Oyt otnv évrumn. 'Enetta  pedetdvtag mpoceytikd ke
GpBpo TOL TEPLOdIKOV Ko pe TtV Ponded Tov Oncavpov emiéyOnkav Béuato To
omoia va mpoceyyilovv kol va KOAOTTOUV 0G0 o TOAD yiveTon to Bpa pe 10 omoio
acyoieitar kKaBe apBpo. e kabe apBpo 060MKe Eva KOpLo BEpa ko Ao dVO pe Tpia
devtepehovia aviAoya pe To Tocootd KAAvyNg tov Béuatog tov dpbpov. Emncita
akolobOnoe M mapovcioon TV PPAoypaK®V gyypaedv, OToL 060nKe pin
npoonadeio vo amodofel e pio omAn aAAG Kot EVSAKPLTN LOPPT] OCTE LE TOV TPOTO
TOV TOPOLSLALOVTAL O EYYPUPES Vo efvar 660 To duvatdv mo Katavontés. O TpoOmog

le Tov omoio mapovctdlovTat ot eyypaeis Oa avapepBel TapaKkdT® TO OVOAVTIKA.

Ev ovveyela mpaypatomombnke n mapovcioon towv gupempiov tov Bepdtov, tov
oLYYPAPEDV KOl TV TITA®V 1 popen Tev omoiwv eivar adeapntikd katd O&ua,
ovyypopén Kot TITAO Kol mopoméumovy otov apliud g ekdotote eyypoeng. H
TOPOVGio. TV gupeTNPi®V KpIveETOL amOpOiTNT) OTNV CMOCTH OAOKANP®OTN TNG
CLYKEKPIUEVNG epYaciag, TpdTOV O10TL €ival avomdomacTo UEPOG TG Kot OEVTEPOV
Ol0TL YPNOIUEVOVY GTOV EVKOAOTEPO EVIOMICUO TNG KAOE E€YYpaPNg HE TPELS

SPOPETIKOVG TPOTOVG, TO BN, TOV CLYYPAPEN Kol TOV TITAO TOV GpBpov.

H doun g epyasiog €xelt og €&ne, mpdTa TOPOLGIALETAL TO VTOJELYUA EYYPUPNS
Katd 10 omoio avaAivovial £va Tpog £va Ta PP amd To omoia amaptiletor 1 KO
eyypaon. 'Emerta axolovBel 1o kOplo pépog g epyaciog 1o omoio amoteAeitor omd
MV Tapovciaon Tov BPAMOYPAPIKOV £yYpaeaOV TV dlokociov apbpwv amd tovg
1666€p1Lg MO TPOSPATOVS TOUOVS TOL TEPLOdkov. Ot eyypaéc mapovstalovtan
aAeafnTikd kotd to KOpPLo BEpa Tovg Kot Emelto aAPaPnTikKd Kotd To dvoud Tov
ovyypaéa, n apiBunon €xet tomobetBel wpv amd v kabe PipAoypapikn yypoaon.
IMa kaBe apBpo Exer emreyBel Eva kOplo BEpa, To omoio TapovcldleTon 6€ GKIOGUEVO
TAQIC10 TPV omd TNV EYYPUEN KOl KATOL0 SEVTEPEVOVTA, TO. OTOL0 TAPOLGLALoVTaL

padi pe to kKOpo BEpa, aAafnTiKd KATM amd TV €YYPoe)|.



21N GLVEYXELD TNG EPYOCING VTTAPYEL TO gVPETNPLO Bepdtwv dmov mapovsialovtol Ta
Oéuata, mov YpnoWomoMONKAV GTIS EYYPOUPES, CAPAPNTIKE TOPATEUTOVIAG GTOV
apBpd g eyypaonc. A&ilet va onuewwbel 0T 6T0 OEPATIKO ELPETHPLO VIAPYOLV
EMIONG KOl Ol OLEVKPIVIOTIKEG ONUEIMCES GLYKEKPLUEVOV Ogpdtov kabhg kol ot
TOPUTOUTES GTOVG U1 TPOTIUMUEVOVG Opove. EmmAéov, mpémetl va avapepbel 611 ol
kabiepopéva Béuata, Ta omoio Exovv ypnoyonombel otic PipAoypapikés eyypaeec,
etvan pe meld ypdppata Kot Evtovn ypaen eve to un kadiepopéva Bpata etvar yopic
évtovn ypaor. APEcOC HETA aKOAOLOEL TO EVPETAPIO TOV GLYYPAPEMY, GTO OTOIO
TapovcldlovTal ol GLYYPAPELS TV APBpOV AAPAPNTIKA TOPATEUTOVTOS GTOV aplOuod
g avtiotoymg eyypaenc. To tedevtaio eupeplo mov vdpyel otV gpyacia gival To
EVPETNPLO TITAWV, G AVTO TO EVPETNPLO OTMC KOl GTO TPONYOVUEVO TOPOLGLAlovTat
ot TitAotl TV apBpwv aAeapnTikd Tapomépmovtag ToA 6ToV aptBpd ™G avtioToyng
eyypaonc. Télog v epyacia wieivel n Piprloypagpio mov ypnoipomomdnke Kot
peAETNONKE Yia TNV EKTOVIOT TG CLYKEKPLULEVNG £PYAGING KOt 1) omoio, cuvTdyOnKe

ocoupemva pe to Tpdtumo MLA.



YIIOAEII'MA EI'TPA®HY

2) Di Tillio, Corrado. 3) “Report on the 2™ International Conference on Repository
Libraries. Preserving and maintaining availability of print material. The role of
repository libraries”. 4) Library Management 5) 26. 6) 1/2 7) (2005): 8) 7-9.

9) 2 Nov.2008
10)<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Pub
lished/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150260101.pdf>

11)Libraries
12) Meetings
13) Print materials

1) ©épo eyypaeng.

2) Enifeto, 6vopa Tov cuyypagéa.

3) Tithog apBHpov.

4) TitAog mEPLOOKOV.

5) Topoc.

6) Tevyoc.

7) 'Etog éxdoong.

8) Xehioec.

9) Huepounvia tpoécPaonc.

10) HAektpovikn d1ev0vvon tov dpbpov.
11) ©¢po eyypagng.

12) ®épa eyypagnc.

13) ®éua eyypagnc.



HAPOYXIAYH ET'TPADQON

1. Horn, Anne. “Strategic competence: to soar above”. Library Management 29.1/2

(2008): 5-17. 29 Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150290101.pdf>
Academic libraries
Scheduling

User satisfaction

2. Juntunen, Arja. “Managing library processes: collecting data and providing tailored

services to end-users”. Library Management 26.8/9 (2005): 487-493. 2 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150260806.pdf>
Academic libraries
Management

Quality assurance

3. Kostagiolas, Petros A. and Maria B. Kitsiou. “Issues and perceptions for ISO 9000
implementation in Greek academic libraries”. Library Management 29.6/7 (2008):

583-599.29 Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150290609.pdf>
Academic libraries
Managers

Series



4. Li, Xin. “Library as incubating space for innovations: practices, trends and skill

sets”. Library Management 27.6/7 (2006): 370-378. 1 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150270606.pdf>
Academic libraries
Information services

Innovation

5. Liu, Anita M.M. “Wa! The wu” we” I academic librarian”. Library Management

29.1/2 (2008): 104-115. 29 Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150290109.pdf>
Academic libraries
Strategic planning

Systems development

6. Oh, Dong-Geun. “Complaining intentions and their relationships to complaining
behaviour of academic library users in South Korea”. Library Management 27.3

(2006): 168-189. 1 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150270305.pdf>
Academic libraries
Library management

User behaviour



7. Parry, Julie. “Librarians do fly: strategies for staying aloft”. Library Management
29.1/2 (2008): 41-50. 29 Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150290104.pdf>
Academic libraries
Staff development

Strategic planning

8.Paton, Barbara. “The transit lounge: a view of organisational change from a point in

the journey”. Library Management 29.1/2 (2008): 87-103. 29 Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150290108.pdf>
Academic libraries
Innovation

Planning

9. Sayers, Richard. “The right staff from X to Y. Generational change and
professional development in future academic libraries”. Library Management 28.8/9

(2007): 474-487. 30 Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150280803.pdf>
Academic libraries
Staff development

Strategic planning



10. Shih, Win and Martha Allen. “Working with Generation-D: adopting and adapting
to cultural learning and change”. Library Management 28.1/2 (2007): 89-100. 30
Oct.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150280108.pdf>

Academic libraries
Library management
Organizational environment

Specificity

11. Shuling, Wu. “Investigation and analysis of current use of electronic resources in

university libraries”. Library Management 28.1/2 (2007): 72-88. 30 Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150280107.pdf>

Academic libraries
Information resources management
Information storage and retrieval systems

Reader services

12.Wang, Hong. “From “user” to “customer”: TQM in academic libraries?”. Library
Management 27.9 (2006): 606-620. 1 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150270903.pdf>
Academic libraries
Information services
Library management

Quality



13. Williamson, Vicki. “Surviving change and growing the profession together”.
Library Management 27.8 (2006): 548-561. 1 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis

hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150270803.pdf>
Academic libraries

Group work

Library management

14. Zhan, Changzhi and Hongxia Zhang. “How does a dandelion seed from overseas
root and thrive?”. Library Management 27.6/7 (2006): 344-353. 1 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis

hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150270603.pdf>
Academic libraries

Management

Quality control

15. Agboola, A.T.and A.A. Oduwole. “Staff seminars and publications productivity: a

study of academic librarians in Ogun State, Nigeria”. Library Management 26.8/9
(2005): 478-486. 2 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis

hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150260805.pdf>
Academic publishing

Meetings

Journal Productivity



16. Johns, Evelyn. “The management and use of the Omagh Bomb Archive”. Library
Management 28.6/7 (2007): 394-405. 30 Oct.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150280610.pdf>
Archives
Data storage

Library management

17. Mnjama, Nathan. “Archival landscape in Eastern and Southern Africa”. Library
Management 26.8/9 (2005): 457-470. 2 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150260803.pdf>
Archivists
Human resources management

Records management

18. Van Pulis, Noelle. “First time use (FTU) name headings, authority control, and
NACO”. Library Management 27.8 (2006): 562-574. 1 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150270804.pdf>
Academic libraries
Authority files

Name indexing



19. Bradley, Fiona. “Writing for the profession: the experience of new professionals™.

Library Management 29.8/9 (2008):729-745. 6 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150290807.pdf>
Authorship
Human recourse files

Meetings

20. Smith, Ian. “Benchmarking human resource development: an emerging area of

practice”. Library Management 27.6/7 (2006): 401-410. 1 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150270609.pdf>
Benchmarks
Information services

Libraries

21. Bazin, Paul. “Periodicals collection management. Organizing, creating, and

maintaining a system”. Library Management 27.9 (2006): 590-599. 1 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150270901.pdf>
Collection management
Library networks

Periodicals



22. Farman, Nola. “Artists’ books: managing the unmanageable”. Library
Management 29.4/5 (2008): 319-326. 29 Oct.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150290405.pdf>
Art
Books
Collection management

Special collections

23. McCarthy, J.P. “Some thoughts on legacy collections”. Library Management
28.6/7 (2007): 347-354. 30 Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?contentType=Article&Filena
me=html/Output/Published/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150280606.pdf>

Academic libraries
Collection management

Obsolescence

24. Nicholson, Catherine M. “CASS: a collaborative academic store for Scotland”.

Library Management 26.1/2 (2005): 32-41. 2 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150260105.pdf>
Collection management
Data storage

Group work



25. Sanz, Pascal. “Distributed collections and central repository in France.
Competition or complementarity?”. Library Management 26.1/2 (2005): 49-56. 2
Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150260107.pdf>
Collection management
Libraries

Library networks

26. Adanu, Theodosia S.A. “Continuing professional development (CPD) in state-
owned university libraries in Ghana”. Library Management 28.6/7 (2007): 292-305.
30 Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150280602.pdf>
Colleges and universities
Librarians

Library management

27. Doskatsch, Irene. “From flying solo to playing as a team. Evolution of academic

library services teams at the University of South Australia”. Library Management

28.8/9 (2007): 460-473. 30 Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150280802.pdf>
Academic libraries
Colleges and universities
Group work

Information services



28. Graham, John-Bauer. “Outreach programs beyond the immediate university

community”. Library Management 26.3 (2005): 113-122. 2 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150260301.pdf>
Colleges and universities
Libraries

Part whole relationships

29. Level, Allison V. and Michelle Mach. “Peer mentoring: one institution’s approach
to mentoring academic librarians”. Library Management 26.6/7 (2005): 301-310. 2
Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150260601.pdf>
Academic libraries
Colleges and universities

Training

30. Brophy, Peter. “Communicating the library: librarians and faculty in dialogue”.

Library Management 28.8/9 (2007): 515-523. 30 Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150280806.pdf>
Academic libraries
Communication skills

Staff development



31. Adomi, Esharenana E. and Sylvester Ozioma Anie. “Conflict management in

Nigerian university libraries”. Library Management 27.8 (2006): 520-530. 1
Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150270801.pdf>
Academic libraries
Competitive intelligence

Management

32. Hwang, Chiou-shu J. “Why us? Arranged marriage: libraries and computer

centers”. Library Management 28.8/9 (2007): 540-556. 30 Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150280809.pdf>
Academic libraries
Computer centers

Information science

33. Anglada, Llul’s M. “Collaborations and alliances: social intelligence applied to

academic libraries”. Library Management 28.6/7 (2007): 406-415. 30 Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150280611.pdf>
Academic libraries
Cooperation

Effectiveness



34. Huotari, Maija-Leena and Mirja livonen. “Knowledge processes. A strategic
foundation for the partnership between the university and its library”. Library
Management 26.6/7 (2005): 324-335. 2 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150260603.pdf>
Academic libraries
Cooperation

Knowledge bases

35. Abdulla, Ali. “Copyright and knowledge advancement: a case study on the
UAE copyright law”. Library Management 29.6/7 (2008): 461-472. 29 Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp ?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150290601.pdf>
Copyright
Law

Libraries

36. Yap, Sylvia and Gabriel Yeo. “Reaching out, building bonds: NUS Libraries for
knowledge, for inspiration, for life”. Library Management 28.8/9 (2007): 569-576. 30
Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150280811.pdf>
Corporate libraries
Information needs

Information resources management



37. Walton, Graham. “Theory, research, and practice in library management 4:

creativity”. Library Management 29.1/2 (2008): 125-131. 29 Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150290111.pdf>
Creativity
Innovation

Library management

38. Pamment, Terri. “Professional development in the South Australian library and
information services sector: An examination of current trends, needs and

opportunities”. Library Management 29.8/9 (2008):657-670. 6 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150290802.pdf>
Data collection
Information services

Library skills

39. Payne, Lizanne. “Depositories and repositories: changing models of library

storage in the USA”. Library Management 26.1/2 (2005): 10-17. 2 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150260102.pdf>
Archives
Collection management

Data storage



40. Wang, Mei-Yu. “Introducing CRM into an academic library”. Library
Management 28.6/7 (2007): 281-291. 30 Oct.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150280601.pdf>
Academic libraries
Database management systems
Information needs

Training

41. Iwe, J.1. “Decentralization as a management strategy in university libraries in

South Eastern Nigeria”. Library Management 27.8 (2006): 531-547. 1 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150270802.pdf>
Academic libraries
Decentralization

Library management

42. Bellomi, Francesco. “A cooperative environment for the negotiation of term

taxonomies in digital libraries”. Library Management 26.4/5 (2005): 271-280. 2
Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150260410.pdf>
Classification schemes
Digital libraries

Knowledge bases



43. Ding, Hao. “Integrating semantic metadata in P2P-based digital libraries”. Library
Management 26.4/5 (2005): 218-229. 2 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150260406.pdf>
Digital libraries
Internet

Telecommunications networks

44. Ferran, Nuria. “Towards personalization in digital libraries through ontologies”.

Library Management 26.4/5 (2005): 206-217. 2 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150260405.pdf>
Digital libraries
Distance learning

Personal information systems

45. Hu, Xiaohua. “Mining novel connections from large online digital library using

biomedical ontologies”. Library Management 26.4/5 (2005): 261-270. 2 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150260409.pdf>
Data collection
Digital libraries

Medical informatics



46. Lor, Peter Johan. “Preserving African digital resources: is there a role for

repository libraries?”. Library Management 26.1/2 (2005): 63-72. 2 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150260109.pdf>
Access to resources
Data storage

Digital libraries

47. Lytras, Miltiadis. “Digital libraries in the knowledge era. Knowledge management
and Semantic Web technologies”. Library Management 26.4/5 (2005): 170-175. 2
Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDEF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150260401.pdf>
Digital libraries
Telecommunications networks

World Wide Web

48. Papadakis, loannis. “Reasoning against a semantic digital library framework

based on grid technology”. Library Management 26.4/5 (2005): 246-260. 2 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150260408.pdf>
Digital libraries
Knowledge bases
World Wide Web



49. Sure, York and Rudi Studer. «Semantic Web technologies for digital libraries.»
Library Management 4/5 (2005): 190-195. 2 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150260403.pdf>
Digital libraries
Information life cycle

Internet

50. Warren, Paul and David Alsmeyer. “Applying semantic technology to a digital
library: a case study”. Library Management 26.4/5 (2005): 196-205. 2 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150260404.pdf>
Digital libraries
Information resources management

Technology impact

51. Xing, Wei. “Building a distributed digital library for natural disasters metadata
with grid services and RDF”. Library Management 26.4/5 (2005): 230-245. 2
Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150260407.pdf>
Data analysis
Digital libraries

Natural Disasters



52. Saarti, Jarmo. “From printed world to a digital environment. The role of

repository libraries in a changing environment”. Library Management 26.1/2 (2005):
26-31. 2 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150260104.pdf>
Academic libraries
Collection management

Digitization

53. Gu, Fang. “The role of library media services in the University Distance and

Distributed Education”. Library Management 27.6/7 (2006): 379-389. 1 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150270607.pdf>
Distance learning
Group work
Information services

Libraries

54. Stojanovic, Nenad. “On the conceptualisation of the query refinement task”.

Library Management 26.4/5 (2005): 281-293. 2 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150260411.pdf>
Distance learning
Document management
Indexing

Information retrieval



55. Okello-Obura, Constant. “Business activities and information needs of SMEs in

northern Uganda”. Library Management 29.4/5 (2008): 367-391. 29 Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150290408.pdf>
Economics of information
Information access

Surveys

56. Okon, Ani E. and Blessing Ahiauzu. “Towards effective development of
electronic information resources in Nigerian university libraries”. Library
Management 29.6/7 (2008): 504-514. 29 Oct.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150290604.pdf>
Academic libraries
Electronic data interchange
Worldwide web

57. Dunne, Siobhan. “The Irish Research electronic Library initiative: levelling the

playing-field?”. Library Management 29.8/9 (2008):757-769. 6 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150290809.pdf>
Academic libraries
Electronic publishing

Research method



58. Castiglione, James. “Managing the library labor gap: the role of bridge
employment for the older library professional”. Library Management 27.8 (2006):
575-587. 1 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150270805.pdf>
Employment
Managers

Paraprofessional library personnel

59. Bamigboye, O.B. “Evaluation of library services delivery in Olabisi Onabanjo
University, Ago-Iwoye, Nigeria”. Library Management 28.3 (2007): 152-162. 30
Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150280304.pdf>
Evaluation
Library and archival services
Library users

User studies

60. Hallam, Gillian and Carol Newton-Smith. “Evaluation of transitional mentoring
for new library and information professionals”. Library Management 27.3 (2006):

154-167. 1 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150270304.pdf>
Evaluation
Information resources management

Part whole relationships



61. O’Connor, Matthew. “A review of factors affecting individual performance in

team environments”. Library Management 27.3 (2006): 135-143. 1 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150270302.pdf>
Group work
Library management
Motivation

Performance

62. Ponti, Marisa. “A LIS collaboratory to bridge the research-practice gap”. Library
Management 29.4/5 (2008): 265-277. 29 Oct.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150290401.pdf>
Group work
Information science

Libraries

63. Collier, Mel. “Moving on: transferability of library managers to new

environments”. Library Management 28.4/5 (2007): 191-196. 30 Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150280402.pdf>
Human resource files
Knowledge

Library management



64. Cullen, John and Allison Kavanagh. “Indexing change in LIS work: implications

for recruiting managers”. Library Management 27.9 (2006): 600-605. 1 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150270902.pdf>
Data collection
Human resources management
Indexing

Information services

65. MacLean, A.D.B. “The management of absence: why it matters”. Library
Management 29.4/5 (2008): 392-413. 29 Oct.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150290409.pdf>
Academic libraries
Colleges and universities

Human recourses management

66. Smith, Tan. “People management — be bold!”. Library Management 29.1/2 (2008):
18-28. 29 Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150290102.pdf>
Human resources management
Managers

Training



67. Woo, Mei Wa Esther. “Brain drain or tap the strengths”. Library Management
28.8/9 (2007): 501-514. 30 Oct.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150280805.pdf>

Academic libraries
Human resources management

Strategic planning

68. Lachance, Janice R. “Learning, community give library and information

associations a bright future”. Library Management 27.1/2 (2006): 6-13.1 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150270101.pdf>
Information associations
Learning
Libraries

Management

69. Jones, Heather. “Risking knowledge management. An information audit of risk
management activities within the Hobart City Council”. Library Management 26.6/7
(2005): 397-407. 2 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150260609.pdf>

Information filtering
Knowledge bases
Public policy



70. Robinson, Michael. “Digital nature and digital nurture: libraries, learning and the

digital native”. Library Management 29.1/2 (2008): 67-76. 29 Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150290106.pdf>
Academic libraries
Information highway

Students

71. Li, Lai Fong. “Promoting information literacy skills through web-based
instruction”. Library Management 28.8/9 (2007): 531-539. 30 Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150280808.pdf>
Academic libraries
Information literacy

World Wide Web

72. Malliari, Aphrodite and Ilias Nitsos. “Contribution of an information literacy
programme to the education process: The case of a Greek academic library”. Library
Management 29.8/9 (2008):700-710. 6 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150290805.pdf>
Academic libraries
Information literacy

Information storage and retrieval systems



73. Rogers, Sally A. “Assessing trends to cultivate new thinking in academic

libraries”. Library Management 28.6/7 (2007): 366-378. 30 Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150280608.pdf>
Academic libraries
Current awareness services

Information resources management

74. Li, Xuejing. “Course building and implementation of information literacy
instruction for Chongqing University library”. Library Management 27.6/7 (2006):
362-369. 1 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150270605.pdf>
Academic libraries
Education
Information retrieval

Library networks

75. Missingham, Roxanne. “Library and information science Skills for twenty-first

century professionals”. Library Management 27.4/5 (2006): 257-268. 1 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150270405.pdf>
Education
Human resource files
Information science

Paraprofessional Library personnel



76. Sarrafzadeh, Maryam. “LIS professionals and knowledge management: some

recent perspectives”. Library Management 27.9 (2006): 621-635. 1 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150270904.pdf>
Information professionals
Information science

Knowledge bases

77. Ju, Yingjie. “Leveraging levels of information services and developing knowledge

services”. Library Management 27.6/7 (2006): 354-361. 1 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150270604.pdf>
Information services
Knowledge bases

Libraries

78. Rowley, Jennifer. “Making sense of the quality maze: perspectives for public and

academic libraries”. Library Management 26.8/9 (2005): 508-518. 2 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150260808.pdf>
Information services
Libraries
Management

Quality



79. Xiaoxia, Yao and Chen Ling. “Exploring the services provided by CALIS:
meeting the needs of member libraries”. Library Management 26.8/9 (2005): 471-477.
2 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150260804.pdf>
Academic libraries
Cooperation

Information services

80. Kennan, Mary Anne and Concepcion Wilson. “Institutional repositories: review

and an information systems perspective”. Library Management 27.4/5 (2006): 236-
248. 1 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150270403.pdf>
Access to resources
Information storage and retrieval systems

Libraries

81. McGee, Rob. “Information technology (IT) strategic planning for libraries”.
Library Management 27.6/7 (2006): 470-485. 1 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150270615.pdf>
Education
Information technology
Libraries

Strategic planning



82. Edet Ani, Okon. “Bridging the digital divide in Nigeria: a study of internet use in
Calabar Metropolis, Nigeria”. Library Management 28.6/7 (2007): 355-365. 30
Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150280607.pdf>
Internet
Surveys

User studies

83. Schmidt, Janine. “Promoting library services in a Google world”. Library
Management 28.6/7 (2007): 337-346. 30 Oct.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150280606.pdf>
Internet
Library and archival services
Marketing

Promotion

84. Parker, Kevin R. “Libraries as knowledge management centers”. Library
Management 4/5 (2005): 176-189. 2 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150260402.pdf>
Digital libraries
Internet

Knowledge bases



85. Vasconcelos, Ana C. “Dilemmas in knowledge management” Library
Management 29.4/5 (2008): 422-443. 29 Oct.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150290411.pdf>
Evaluation
Information resources management

Knowledge bases

86. Yi, Zhixian. “Knowledge management for library strategic planning Perceptions
of applications and benefits”. Library Management 29.3 (2008): 229-240. 29
Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150290306.pdf>
Academic libraries
Knowledge bases

Strategic planning

87. Castiglione, James. “Organizational learning and transformational leadership in

the library environment”. Library Management 27.4/5 (2006): 289-299. 1 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150270408.pdf>
Leadership
Library personnel

Training



88. Castiglione, James. “Self-managing work teams and their external leadership. A
primer for library administrators”. Library Management 28.6/7 (2007): 379-393. 30
Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150280609.pdf>
Group work
Leadership

Library management

89. McKnight, Susan. “The expatriate library director”. Library Management 28.4/5
(2007): 231-241. 30 Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150280407.pdf>
Communication skills
Knowledge
Leadership

90. Gerolimos, Michalis and Rania Konsta. “Librarians’ skills and qualifications in a
modern informational environment”. Library Management 29.8/9 (2008):691-699. 6
Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150290804.pdf>
Information science
Librarians

Library skills



91. Storey, Colin. “Treasuring our traditions and our people. Riding the wave and
making a difference over the next 25 years”. Library Management 28.8/9 (2007): 488-
500. 30 Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150280804.pdf>
Academic libraries
Forecasting

Librarianship

92. Brodie, Maxine and Meredith Martinelli. “Creating a new library for Macquarie
University: are we there yet?”. Library Management 28.8/9 (2007): 557-568. 30
Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150280810.pdf>
Libraries
Strategic planning

Technical services

93. Cheong Choy, Fatt. “Libraries and librarians— what next?”. Library Management
28.3 (2007): 112-124. 30 Oct.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150280301.pdf>

Librarians
Libraries

User aids



94. Lohani, Minoo and V.K.J. Jeevan. “Intelligent software agents for library
applications”. Library Management 28.3 (2007): 139-151. 30 Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150280303.pdf>
Libraries
Library networks

Technology impact

95. Mahmood, Khalid. “Library fundraising in Pakistan”. Library Management 26.8/9
(2005): 429-438. 2 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150260802.pdf>

Financial management
Libraries

Library surveys

96. McCarthy, J.P. “The print block and the digital cylinder” Library Management
26.1/2 (2005): 89-96. 2 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150260112.pdf>

Electronic publishing
Journal productivity

Libraries



97. McKnight, Susan. “Are there common academic library customer values?”.

Library Management 29.6/7 (2008): 600-619. 29 Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150290610.pdf>
Libraries
Social aspects

User satisfaction

98. Sheng, Xiaoping and Lin Sun. “Developing knowledge innovation culture of

libraries”. Library Management 28.1/2 (2007): 36-52. 30 Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150280104.pdf>
Innovation
Knowledge bases

Libraries

99. O’Connor, Steve. “The economics of repository libraries in the context of the

future conventional libraries”. Library Management 26.1/2 (2005): 18-25. 2 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150260103.pdf>
Collection management
Economics

Libraries



100. Ajidahun, C.O. “Book acquisition practices in Nigerian university libraries:

challenges and prospects”. Library Management 29.4/5 (2008): 414-421. 29 Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150290410.pdf>
Academic libraries
Book vendors

Library acquisitions

101. Rodwell, John and Linden Fairbairn. “Dangerous liaisons? Defining the faculty
liaison librarian service model, its effectiveness and sustainability”. Library
Management 29.1/2 (2008): 116-124. 29 Oct.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150290110.pdf>
Communication skills
Library and archival services

Part whole relationships

102. Nejati, Mehran and Mostafa Nejati. “Service quality at University of Tehran
Central Library”. Library Management 29.6/7 (2008):571-582. 29 Ok1.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150290608.pdf>
Academic libraries
Library and archival services

User satisfaction



103. Abram, Stephen. “Technoschism: the real world and libraries, librarians and our
associations”. Library Management 27.1/2 (2006): 14-25. 1 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis

hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150270102.pdf>
Library associations

Library management

Processing

104. Garraway, John. “Te Wero: the challenge to reposition a library association”.

Library Management 27.1/2 (2006): 77-82. 1 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis

hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150270107.pdf>

Information resources management
Library associations

Strategic planning

105. Lor, Peter Johan. “IFLA: looking to the future”. Library Management 27.1/2

(2006): 38-47. 1 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis

hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150270104.pdf>
Forecasting

Library associations

Organizations



106. Karhula, Paivikki. “A united voice: library associations’ challenge for the future
in Finland”. Library Management 27.1/2 (2006): 101-107. 1 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis

hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150270109.pdf>
Forecasting

Information professionals

Library associations

107. Koehler, Wallace. “National library associations as reflected in their codes of
ethics”. Library Management 27.1/2 (2006): 83-100. 1 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis

hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150270108.pdf>
Ethics

Librarians

Library associations

108. Ole Pors, Niels. “The role of the library associations and organisations in the

changing library landscape”. Library Management 27.1/2 (2006): 66-76. 1 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis

hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150270106.pdf>
Cooperation

Information professionals

Library associations



109. Walker, Clare M. “Library associations in South Africa, 1930-2005”. Library
Management 27.1/2 (2006): 26-37. 1 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150270103.pdf>
Information services
Library associations
Media centers

Organization of information

110. Darko-Ampem, Kwasi. “Retrospective conversion of serials and card catalogue

records”. Library Management 27.3 (2006): 121-134. 1 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150270301.pdf>
Academic libraries
Archives
Information resources management

Library automation

111. Hegarty, Nora. “Breaking a leg: going on stage with the educators”. Library
Management 26.6/7 (2005): 361-372. 2 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150260606.pdf>
Academic libraries
Information society
Library education

Machine learning



112. Ferguson, Anthony W. “Managing change in the Hong Kong library
environment”. Library Management 28.8/9 (2007): 524-530. 30 Oct.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis

hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150280807.pdf>
Innovation

Factor analysis

Library management

113. Line, Maurice B. “Management musings20:From being managed to managing: a
personal odyssey”. Library Management 26.3 (2005): 156-158. 2 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis

hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150260306.pdf>
Librarians

Library management

Staff development

114. Magi, Trina. “A study of US library directors’ confidence and practice regarding

patron confidentiality”. Library Management 29.8/9 (2008):746-756. 6 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis

hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150290808.pdf>
Data security

Freedom of information

Library management



115. O’Brien, Terry and Helen Hayden. “Flexible work practices and the LIS sector:
balancing the needs of work and life?”. Library Management 29.3 (2008): 199-228.

29 Oct.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis

hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150290305.pdf>
Communications patterns

Employment

Library management

116. O’Connor, Steve. “The heretical library manager for the future”. Library

Management 28.1/2 (2007): 62-71. 30 Oct.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis

hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150280106.pdf>
Forecasting

Leadership

Library management

117. Rowley, Jennifer. “Libraries and environmental management”. Library
Management 27.4/5 (2006): 269-279. 1 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis

hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150270406.pdf>
Information services

Library management

Organizational environment



118. Sidorko, Peter Edward. “Fostering innovation in library management and
leadership”. Library Management 28.1/2 (2007): 5-16. 30 Oct.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis

hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150280101.pdf>
Academic libraries

Innovation
Leadership

Library management

119. Sidorko, Peter Edward. “Transforming library and higher education support
services:can change models help?”. Library Management 29.4/5 (2008): 307-318. 29

Oct.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis

hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150290404.pdf>
Leadership

Library management

Organizational culture

120. Walton, Graham. “Theory, research, and practice in library management 5:
branding”. Library Management 29.8/9 (2008):770-776. 6 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis

hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150290810.pdf>
Library management

Marketing

Promotion



121. Walton, Graham. “Theory, research and practice in library management 3:
diversification”. Library Management 28.6/7 (2007): 428-436. 30 Oct.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis

hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150280613.pdf>
Library management

Processing

Strategic planning

122. Walton, Graham. “Theory, research and practice in library management 1:
Flexibility”. Library Management 28.3 (2007): 165-171. 30 Oct.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis

hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150280306.pdf>
Flexible manufacturing systems

Human resources management

Library management

123. Walton, Graham. “Theory, research and practice in library management: new

column for Library Management”. Library Management 28.3 (2007): 163-164. 30

Oct.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis

hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150280305.pdf>
Library management

Managers

Research and development



124. Walton, Graham. “Theory, research and practice in library management 2: the
balanced product portfolio”. Library Management 28.4/5 (2007): 262-268. 30

Oct.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis

hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150280410.pdf>
Information services

Library management

Strategic planning

125. Alidousti, Sirious. “A study of success factors of resource sharing in Iranian

academic libraries”. Library Management 29.8/9 (2008):711-728. 6 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis

hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150290806.pdf>
Academic libraries

Library networks

Resource sharing

126. Kempf, Klaus. “Storage solutions in a co-operative library system. The case of

Germany/Bavaria”. Library Management 26.1/2 (2005): 79-88. 2 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis

hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150260111.pdf>
Cooperation

Data storage

Library networks



127. Broady-Preston, Judith. “Building better customer relationships: case studies

from Malta and the UK”. Library Management 27.6/7 (2006): 430-445. 1 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150270612.pdf>
Academic libraries
Communications skills

Library personnel

128. Sidorko, Peter Edward kot Esther Woo. “Enhancing the user experience:

Promoting a service culture through customized staff training”. Library Management

29.8/9 (2008):641-656. 6 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150290801.pdf>
Employees
Library surveys

Training

129. Jefcoate, Graham. “Managing libraries overseas: some challenges and

opportunities”. Library Management 28.4/5 (2007): 207-212. 30 Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150280404.pdf>
Employment
Libraries

Management



130. Kaur, Kiran. “Quality management service at the University of Malaya Library”.

Library Management 27.4/5 (2006): 249-256. 1 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis

hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150270404.pdf>
Academic libraries

Management

Quality assurance

131. Leong, Julia. “Academic reference librarians prepare for change: an Australian
case study”. Library Management 29.1/2 (2008): 77-86.29 Oct.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis

hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150290107.pdf>
Employees

Management

Strategic planning

132. Pan, Junlin and Guoqing Li. “What can we learn from performance
assessment?”’. Library Management 27.6/7 (2006): 460-469. 1 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis

hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150270614.pdf>
Academic libraries

Management

Needs assessment



133. Saw, Grace. “2010: a library odyssey” Library Management 29.1/2 (2008): 51-
66. 29 Oct.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150290105.pdf>

Academic libraries
International aspects

Management

134. Smith, Ian. “Continuing professional development and workplace learning 13.
Resistance to change — recognition and response”. Library Management 26.8/9
(2005): 519-522. 2 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150260809.pdf>

Management
Management information systems
Organizational culture

Staff development

135. Schmidt, Janine. “Transplanting a Director of Libraries: the pitfalls and the
pleasures”. Library Management 28.4/5 (2007): 242-251. 30 Oct.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150280408.pdf>

Leadership
Managers

Social aspects



136. Sen, Barbara. “Defining market orientation for libraries”. Library Management

27.4/5 (2006): 201-217. 1 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150270401.pdf>
Information services
Library management
Managers

Strategic planning

137. Bayraktaroglu, Gul and ®zge ®zgen. “Integrating the Kano model, AHP and

planning matrix QFD application in library services”. Library Management 29.4/5
(2008): 327-351. 29 Oct.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150290406.pdf>
Marketing
Strategic planning

User expectations

138. Kaur, Amritpal and Sarita Rani. “Marketing of information services and products
in university libraries of Punjab and Chandigarh (India)”. Library Management 29.6/7
(2008): 515-537. 29 Oct.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150290605.pdf>

Academic libraries
Information services

Marketing



139. M4, Jia and Frederick Nesta. “Marketing library services to the Net Generation™.

Library Management 27.6/7 (2006): 411-422. 1 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis

hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150270610.pdf>
Library users

Marketing
Strategic planning
Students

140. Olu Adeyoyin, Samuel. “Strategic planning for marketing library services”.
Library Management 26.8/9 (2005):. 494-507. 2 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150260807.pdf>

Library and archival services
Marketing

Strategic planning

141. Spalding,Helen H. and Jian Wang. “The challenges and opportunities of
marketing academic libraries in the USA”. Library Management 6/7 (2006): 494-504.
1 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150270617.pdf>

Academic libraries
Marketing

Strategic planning



142. Wenhong, Ju. “Marketing and service promotion practices in the LCAS”.

Library Management 27.6/7 (2006): 336-343. 1 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150270602.pdf>
Internet
Library and archival services

Marketing

143. Togia, Aspasia. “Measurement of burnout and the influence of background
characteristics in Greek academic librarians”. Library Management 26.3 (2005): 130-

138. 2 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150260303.pdf>
Academic libraries
Measurement

Paraprofessional library personnel

144. Kelsey, Paul and Mohan Ramaswamy. “Designing a successful library school
field experience”. Library Management 26.6/7 (2005): 311-323. 2 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150260602.pdf>
Design
Media centers

Planning



145. Turner, Richard. “An analysis of Independent Schools Inspectorate reports to
assess the state of school libraries in the independent secondary school sector in

England and Wales”. Library Management 27.4/5 (2006): 280-288. 1 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150270407.pdf>
Education
Media centers
Schools

146. Cordes, Sean. “Process management for library multimedia development

service”. Library Management 29.3 (2008): 185-198. 29 Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150290304.pdf>
Multimedia
Systems development

Technical processes

147. Clausen, Soren. “Newspapers at the National Library of Norway”. Library
Management 26.1/2 (2005): 57-62. 2 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150260108.pdf>
Collection management
Information storage and retrieval systems
National libraries

Newspapers



148. Henden, Johan. “The Norwegian Repository Library”. Library Management
26.1/2 (2005): 73-78. 2 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150260110.pdf>

Collection development
Digitization

National libraries

149. Mathisen, Kari. “From traditional stacks to an automated storage and retrieval
system”. Library Management 26.1/2 (2005): 97-101. 2 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150260113.pdf>

Collection development
Library automation
National libraries

Robotics

150. Corrigan, Andy and Anne Morris. “Disaster: response and recovery at a major
research library in New Orleans”. Library Management 29.4/5 (2008): 293-306. 29
Oct.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150290403.pdf>

Library buildings
Natural disasters

Quality control



151. Williamson, Vicki. “Working across cultures”. Library Management 28.4/5
(2008): 197-206. 30 Oct.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150280403.pdf>
Employers
Observation

Social aspects

152. Bazin, Patrick. “The Guichet du Savoir. A service for knowledge sharing and a

driving force for change”. Library Management 27.6/7 (2006): 423-429. 1 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150270611.pdf>
Information services
Libraries
Online databases

Reader services

153. Malhan, I.V. “Developing corporate culture in the Indian university libraries”.

Library Management 27.6/7 (2006): 486-493. 1 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150270616.pdf>
Academic libraries
Library management

Organizational culture



154. Panda, K.C. and Manik Mandal. “Corporate culture in libraries and information
centers to promote “knowledge-based business” in IT era”. Library Management

27.6/7 (2006): 446-459. 1 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150270613.pdf>
Knowledge bases
Libraries

Organizational culture

155. Smith, Ian. “Continuing professional development and workplace learning — 14.
Communicating in times of change”. Library Management 27.1/2 (2006): 108-112. 1
Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150270110.pdf>
Human resources management
Organizational communications

Standards

156. Smith, Ian. “Continuing professional development and workplace learning — 15”.

Library Management 27.4/5 (2006): 300-306. 1 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150270409.pdf>
Change
Management

Organizational environment



157. Smith, Ian. “Continuing professional development and workplace learning 11:
Managing the “people” side of organisational change”. Library Management 26.3
(2005): 152 — 155. 2 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150260305.pdf>

Management
Organizational environment

Social aspects

158. Ferguson, Anthony W. “Managing across cultures: the experiences of three Hong
Kong academic library directors”. Library Management 28.4/5 (2007): 213-223. 30

Oct.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis

hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150280405.pdf>
Library management

Paraprofessional library personnel

Standards

159. Ole Pors, Niels. “Globalisation, culture and social capital: library professionals
on the move”. Library Management 28.4/5 (2007): 181-190. 30 Oct.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis

hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150280401.pdf>
Connectivity

International aspects

Paraprofessional library personnel



160. Vattulainen, Pentti. “Access to print materials — role of print repositories. The

development of the concept”. Library Management 26.1/2 (2005): 42-48. 2 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150260106.pdf>
Collection management
Libraries

Print materials

161. Broady-Preston, Judith. “CILIP: a twenty-first century association for the
information profession?”. Library Management 27.1/2 (2006): 48-65. 1 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150270105.pdf>

Libraries
Professional associations

Strategic planning

162. Wells, Andrew. “A prototype twenty-first century university library. A case
study of change at the University of New South Wales Library”. Library Management
28.8/9 (2007): 450-459. 30 Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150280801.pdf>
Academic libraries
Innovation
Prototyping

Strategic planning



163. Castiglione, James. “Facilitating employee creativity in the library environment”.

Library Management 29.3 (2008): 159-172. 29 Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150290302.pdf>
Creativity
Employees

Psychological aspects

164. Ashcroft, Linda. “Public libraries and adult learners”. Library Management 28.3
(2007): 125-138. 30 Oct.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150280302.pdf>

Adult education
Part whole relationships

Public libraries

165. Cavanagh, Mary. “Sensemaking a public library’s internet policy crisis”. Library
Management 26.6/7 (2005): 351-360. 2 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150260605.pdf>
Internet
Public libraries

Storytelling



166. Chan, Donna C. “Core competencies and performance management in Canadian

public libraries”. Library Management 27.3 (2006): 144-153. 1 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis

hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150270303.pdf>
Domain analysis

Human resources management

Public libraries

167. Chen, Xuyan and Liyun Shen. “A window open to the whole world Shanghai
Library’s global cooperative promotion, “Window of Shanghai”. Library

Management 27.6/7 (2006): 321-335. 1 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDEF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis

hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150270601.pdf>
Books

Public libraries

Spreading activation

168. Emojorho, Daniel. “Public library and nation building: the Nigerian experience”.

Library Management 26.3(2005): 123-129. 2 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis

hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150260302.pdf>
Effectiveness

Finance

Public libraries



169. Greenwood, Helen and Marigold Cleeve. “Embracing change: evidence-based

management in action”. Library Management 29.3 (2008): 173-184. 29 Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150290303.pdf>

Data collection
Library management

Public libraries

170. Jain, Priti. “Strategic human resource development in public libraries in
Botswana”. Library Management 26.6/7 (2005): 336-350. 2 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150260604.pdf>

Human resources management

Performance
Planning

Public libraries

171. Ladhari, Riadh and Miguel Morales. “Perceived service quality, perceived value

and recommendation”. Library Management 29.4/5 (2008): 352-366. 29 Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150290407.pdf>

Information services
Perception
Public libraries

Users



172. Mullins, John and Margaret Linehan. “The central role of leaders in public
libraries”. Library Management 26.6/7 (2005): 386-396. 2 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis

hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150260608.pdf>
Leadership

Organizational culture

Public libraries

173. Nasir Uddin, Mohammad. “Socio-economic-cultural aspects and mass
information need”. Library Management 27.9 (2006): 636-652. 1 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis

hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150270905.pdf>
Information resources management

Public libraries

Social aspects

174. Pacios, Ana R. “The priorities of public libraries at the onset of the third
millennium”. Library Management 28.6/7 (2007): 416-427. 30 Oct.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis

hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150280612.pdf>
Goals

Public libraries

Strategic planning



175. Topping, Darren and Geraint Evans. “Public libraries in Belfast and the
Troubles, 1969-1994”. Library Management 26.6/7 (2005): 373-385. 2 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150260607.pdf>

Library buildings
Library personnel

Public libraries

176. Wilson, Kerry and Sheila Corrall. “Developing public library managers as
leaders”. Library Management 29.6/7 (2008): 473-488. 29 Oct.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis

hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150290602.pdf>
Leadership

Managers

Public libraries

177. Wilson, Virginia. “Public libraries in Canada: an overview”. Library

Management
29.6/7 (2008): 556-570. 29 Oct.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis

hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150290607.pdf>
Law

Library and archival services

Public libraries



178. Yeen, Wai. “Engaging active citizenry among Singaporeans, young and old, at
the Singapore public libraries”. Library Management 28.1/2 (2007): 17-26. 30

Oct.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis

hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150280102.pdf>
Public libraries

Training

Volunteers

179. Zhong, Haizhen. “Research on reader self-service in a public library”. Library
Management 28.1/2 (2007): 101-106. 30 Oct.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis

hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150280109.pdf>
Public libraries

Reader services

Systems development

180. Durrani, Shiraz kot Elizabeth Smallwood. “Innovation and change:The QLP-Y

approach to staff development”. Library Management 29.8/9 (2008):671-690. 6
Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis

hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150290803.pdf>
Information services

Public policy
Staff development



181. Kuchi, Triveni. “Constant change and the strategic role of communication”.

Library Management 27.4/5 (2006): 218-235. 1 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150270402.pdf>
Communications
Libraries
Public relations

Strategic planning

182. Chim, Winnie. “The quest for excellence: one library’s experience”. Library
Management 28.6/7 (2007): 323-336. 30 Oct.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150280604.pdf>
Academic libraries
Quality assurance

User satisfaction

183. Huang, Renhao. “Study and analysis of information on the reader’s potential
discontent in an academic library”. Library Management 28.1/2 (2007): 27-35. 30
Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150280103.pdf>
Academic libraries
Information services
Reader services

Research methods



184. Smith, Ian. “Achieving readiness for organisational change”. Library
Management 26.6/7 (2005): 408-412. 2 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150260610.pdf>
Library management
Organizational environment

Reader services

185. Banou, Christina. “The reading behavioural patterns of the Ionian University

graduate Students”. Library Management 29.6/7 (2008): 489-503. 29 Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150290603.pdf>
Academic libraries
Human behaviour

Reading

186. Ruenwai, Narumol. “Blueprint for Thailand: S&T information resource sharing”.

Library Management 29.4/5 (2008): 278-292. 29 Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150290402.pdf >
Libraries
Recourse sharing

Telecommunication networks



187. Calvert, Philip and Adam Pope. “Telephone survey research for library
managers”. Library Management 26.3 (2005): 139-151. 2 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150260304.pdf>
Library surveys
Managers

Research and development

188. Genoni, Paul. “Towards a national print repository for Australia: where from and
where to?”. Library Management 29.3 (2008): 241-253. 29 Oct.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150290307.pdf>

Collection management
Document storage

Research libraries

189. Reilly, Bernard F. “Preserving American Print Resources”. Library
Management 26.1/2 (2005): 102-105. 2 Nov.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150260114.pdf>
Government publications
Preservation of materials

Research libraries



190. Williamson, Vicki. “Relationships and engagement The challenges and
opportunities for effective leadership and change management in a Canadian research
library”. Library Management 29.1/2 (2008): 29-40. 29 Oct.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150290103.pdf>

Associative relationships
Library associations

Research libraries

191. Hayes,Helen. “A Scottish enlightenment”. Library Management 28.4/5 (2007):
224-230. 30 Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150280406.pdf>
Academic libraries
Library management

Social aspects

192. Fontanin, Matilde. “Developing an English course for in-service librarians: The
advantages of blended learning”. Library Management 29.8/9 (2008):777-788. 6
Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150290811.pdf>
Academic libraries
Education
English language
Staff development


http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Published/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150290811.pdf
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Published/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150290811.pdf

193. Wainwright, Eric J. “Strategies for university academic information and service

delivery”. Library Management 26.8/9 (2005): 439-456. 2 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150260802.pdf>
Academic libraries
Information services

Strategic planning

194. Smith, Michael M and Leslie Reynolds J. “The street team: an unconventional
peer program for undergraduates”. Library Management 29.3 (2008): 145-158. 29
Oct.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150290301.pdf>

Communications skills
Social aspects

Students

195. Delbridge, Rachel. “An illustrative application of soft systems methodology
(SSM) in a library and information service context Process and outcome”. Library
Management 29.6/7 (2008): 538-555. 29 Oct.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150290606.pdf>
Information services
Management

Systems analysis



196. Delbridge, Rachel and Shelagh Fisher. “The use of soft systems methodology
(SSM) in the management of library and information services: a review”. Library
Management
28.6/7 (2007): 306-322. 30 Oct.2008
<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150280603.pdf>
Information services
Library management

Systems analysis

197. Huang, Jie and Katherine Wong. “Technical services and user service

improvement”. Library Management 27.6/7 (2006): 505-514. 1 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp ?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFullTextArticle/Pdf/0150270618.pdf>
Library users
OPACs

Technical services

198. Miao, Hong and Mia Wang Bassham. “Embracing customer service in libraries”.

Library Management 28.1/2 (2007): 53-61. 30 Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp ?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150280105.pdf>
Library and archival services
Staff development

User satisfaction



199. Robinson, Michael. “Consulting across cultures: librarians and project

management in Vietnam”. Library Management 28.4/5 (2007): 252-261. 30 Oct.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150280409.pdf>
Academic libraries
Library management
Paraprofessional library personnel

Volunteer

200. L1, LiLi. “Leveraging quality web-based library user services in the digital age”.
Library Management 27.6/7 (2006): 390-400. 1 Nov.2008

<http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewPDF.jsp?Filename=html/Output/Publis
hed/EmeraldFull TextArticle/Pdf/0150270608.pdf>
Information resources
Interfaces
Libraries

World Wide Web



EYPETHPIO OEMATQON

OEMA AP. ETTPA®HXY
A

Academic Hbraries...........oooiiiiiii 1-14,18,23,27,29-34

UF: College libraries 40,41,52,56,57,65,67

University libraries 70-74,79,86,91,100

110,111,118, 125,127

130,132,133,138,141

143,153,162,182,183

185,191,192,193,199

Academic PUbliShing................cccooiiiiiiiiii e 15

USE: Scholarly publishing
ACCESS 0 FESOUTCES. . ...ttt ettt ettt ettt eeeeeeeaeeaaes 46,80

SN: Access to information and document resources

Acquisitions

UF: Library acqUiSItiONS. .. ...veeueteeetteteete et eeeeeeeeeneeeaeenneens 100
Administration

USE: Management..................coiiiiiiiiiiiiiiienieeannnnnn, 2,14,31,129-134

156,157,195

Adult education........... ... 164
Aging of literature

Use: ODSOIESCONCE. ...ttt 23
Analog to digital conversion

USE: Digitization....................ooiiiiii e 52,148

Archival storage
USE: Archives. .......oooi e 16,39,110
Data storage..............coooeeiiiieeiiiee e 16,24,39,46,126



ATCIVES. . o 16,39,110
UF: Archival storage

Historical records

ATCRIVISES. ... 17
N 22
Assessment, needs

USE: Needs asseSSment. ..............ccoooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiniiae e, 132
Associative relationships.................... 190

UF: Nonhierarchical relationships
Authority files......... ..o 18
Authorship. ... ..o e 19
SN: Of linear texts. For preparation of hypermedia use “authoring
(hypermedia).”
Availability of information

USE: INFormation ACCeSS. .. ....covuuriet ettt e 55

Behavior human

USE: Human behavior...................ooii, 185
Benchmarks. ... ..o 20
Book trade

USE: BOOK vendors. ..........coooiiiiiiii i, 100
BoOK vendors. ... ... 100

UF: Book trade
BoOOKS. .. oo 22,167
Borrowers

USE: Library users...............cooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e, 59,139,197



SN: Also use area of change if appropriate.
Classification schemes......................i i 42
UF: Taxonomies

Collaborative work

USE: Group work............ooooiiii 13,27,53
61,62,88
Collection development.......................oiiiiiiiiii e, 148,149
Collection management.................ccc.oevviiiiiiiiiiiieniieenee et 21-25,39,52
99,147,160,188
College libraries

USE: Academic libraries....................................... 1-14,18,23,27,29-34
40,41,52,56,57,65,67
70-74,79,86,91,100
110,111,118,125,127
130,132,133,138,141
143,153,162,182,183
185,191,192,193,199
Colleges and universities......................ooiiiiiiii i 26-29,65

UF: Higher education

Universities

CommunICAtIONS. ..o 181

SN: Very general term including both interpersonal and mediated

communications.
Communications patterns. ..ottt e 115
Commumnications SKillS. ...... ... 30,89,101,127,194
Company libraries

USE: Corporate libraries.....................cooiiiiiiiiiii e, 36
Competitive intelligence.............. ... 31

UF: Corporate intelligence
(00111101 175 WS 1175 RPN 32

SN: Facilities housing the central computer or computers for an organization.



Computer learning

USE: Machine learning......................oooiiiiiiiiiiie e 111
Concept formation

USE: Perception...............oiiiiiiiiii i 171
Conferences

USE: Meetings.........covviiiiiiiiii i 15,19
ConneCtiVity . ... 159
Cooperation.................ooiiiiiiii i 33,34,79,108,126

UF: Library cooperation
CoPYTaght. .. e 35
Corporate culture

USE: Organizational culture................................. 119,134,153,154,172
Corporate intelligence

USE: Competitive intelligence..........................oiiiiiii, 31
Corporate LIDIATIEs. .............ooviiiiiiiiiiiiee e 36

UF: Company libraries

Creativity . .. ..o 37,163
Cultural aspects

USE: Social aspects................ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e 97,135,151,157

173,191,194

Current aWareness SEIVICES. ............oiuiuiitiitiit et 73

Data acquisition

USE: Datacollection. .............oooiiiiiemm i, 38,45,64,169
Data analysis. ..o, 51
Datacollection..............oo i, 38,45,64,169

UF: Data acquisition
Data interchange

USE: Electronic data interchange...................................cc. 56



Data protection

USE: Data seCurity...........ccooiiiiiiiiiiii i e e, 114
Data SeCUritY..... ..o s 114
UF: Data protection
Data storage. ............coooiiiiiii 16,24,39,46,126
UF: Archival storage
Storage
Database management SYSEEINS..............cccccuiiiiiiiiiiieeeiiiieeeeeiieeeeerieeeeeeveeeeeeraeeeenns 40

UF: File systems

Decentralization. . ...t 41
DS M. ... 144
Digital libraries.......... ... 42-51,84

SN: Libraries whose contents are primarily in electronic form and are accessed
by means of computers. The contents may be held locally or accessed remotely by

means of communications networks.

DIgItization. ... ... ... ..o 52,148
UF: Analog to digital conversion

Disasters
UF: Natural disasters. ..., 51

Distance education

USE: Distance learning. ... 44,53,54
Distance learning.....................oiiiiiiii i 44,53,54
UF: Distance education
Document management..................oooiiiiiiiiiiiii e 54
Document STOrage. .............oiiiiii e 188

USE: Storage

Domain analysis............oooiiiiiii e 166



ECOMOMIICS. . ...t e 99
Economics of information. ... e 55

UF: Information economics

Education................oooiiiiiii 74,75,81,145,192
UF: Teaching

EREOCHIVEIIESS . . . . oo ettt e e 33,168

Electronic data interchange........................oi i 56

UF: Data interchange

Electronic information systems

USE: Information storage and retrieval systems.................. 11,72,80,147
Electronic libraries

USE: Library automation..........................oooiiiiiiiiii i, 110,149
Electronic publishing.................... 57,96
Employees. ..... ..o 128,131,151,163

UF: Personnel
Employment........ ..o 58,115,129
English language. .............ooo i 192
EICS. ..o 107
Evaluation . . ... 59,60,85
F
Factor analysis................oooii 112

File systems
USE: Database management SyStems...................covviiiiiiiieninennnnn. 40

Filtering, information

USE: Information filtering.............................. i, 69
Finance. ....... ..o e 168
Financial management.............. ... ..ot e 95

Flexible manufacturing systems.......................coiiiiiiiiiii i 122



Forecasting................oooiiiiiiii 91,105,106,116
UF: Future

Freedomof information......................... i, 114
Future

USE: Forecasting...................coooiiiiiiiiiiiii e 91,105,106,116
G
Global aspects

USE: International aspects.....................cooiiiiiiiiiiii i, 133,159
GOAlS. ... 174

UF: Objectives

Government documents

USE: Government publications..........................coiiiiiiiii 189
Government policy

USE: Public policy...........cooiiii 69,180
Government publications. ... 189

UF: Government documents

GrouP WOTK......ccooiiiiii et et s 13,27,53
UF: Collaborative work 61,62,88
Guidelines
USE: Standards. ........ooovmniiit e 155,15
H

Health informatics
USE: Medical informatics. ........ooouniiiiiii e, 45

Higher education

USE: Colleges and universities............................ocooiiiiin., 26-29,65
Historical records

USE: ArChives. . ..o e e, 16,39,110
Human behavior...............coooiiiiii e 185

UF: Behavior, human



Human resource fIles. . ... ..o e 19,63,75

UF: Skills databases

Human resources management.......................ccoeiiiieeiineeannn... 17,64-67,122
155,166,170

I

INdeXing. ... e 54,64

INFOrMAtioON ACCESS. ... oo 55

UF: Availability of information
Information associations. ............ ... 68
Information economics

USE: Economics of information................................. 55
Information filtering.................... 69

UF: Filtering, information

Information highway..........ooiiiiii e 70
USE:INternet. ......ccoooiiiiiiiiiiii i 43,49, 82,83
84,142,165

Information life cycle............ ... 49
Information literacy................oooiiiii i 71,72

UF: Information skills

Information management

USE: Information resources management....................c.......... 11,36,50,60,73
85,104,110,173
Information Needs....... ..ot 36,40

UF: User information needs
Information networks

USE: Telecommunications networks.................................... 43,47,186
Information professionals............................. 76,106,108

UF: Information specialists

Information FeSOUTCES. .........ooiiiiiiiiii e, 200
Information resources management..........................cceeiiiennn... 11,36,50,60,73
UF: Information management 85,104,110,173

Resource management



Information retrieval. ... ... oo 54,74

Information SCIENCE. .............ouue e 32,62,75,76,90
INformation SEIrVICES. ... ...ovuuniiiit i 4,12,20,27,38,53
64,77-79,109,117

124,136,138,152,171

180,183,193,195,196

SN: For publishing and production services, use “database producers” or
“abstracting and indexing services”.
Information skills
USE: Information literacy........................ooiiiiiiiii i 71,72
Information SOCiety.......... ... 111
SN: The concept of society in which information is the driving force of the
economy, with global availability of communication and large-scale production of
information.
Information specialist
USE: Information professionals................................. 79,106,108
Information storage and retrieval systems.................cccccecveeeviieenneeennne. 11,72,80,147
UF: Online information retrieval systems
Information technology............. ... 81

Information users

USE: USEES. ...ttt e 171
5111032215 1) | DT 4,8,37, 98
UF: Technological innovation 112,118,162
Interfaces. ... ... 200

SN: Limited to interfaces between humans and computers.

UF: User systems interfaces

International aspects................ooiiiiiiiiii s 133,159
UF: Global aspects
J 11115 i 1 < S 43,49,82,83

UF: Information highway 84,142,165



Journal productivity......... ... 15,95
UF: Productivity (journals)

K
Knowledge. . ... 63,89
Knowledge bases..............ooiiiiiiiiiii 34,42,48,69,76
UF: Knowledgebase management systems 77,84-86,98,154
Knowledgebase management systems
USE: Knowledge bases..................ccooiiiiiiiiiiiii i, 34,42,48,69,76

77,84-86,98,154

L
LLAW ...ttt 35,177
UF: Legislation
Leadership...........ooooiiiiii e, 87-89,116,118
119,135,172,176
Learming. ... . ..o 68
SN: Human learning, for “machine learning” use that term.
Learning centers
USE: Libraries. ..., 20,25,28,35,53,62
68,77,78,80,81
92-99,129,152,154
160,161,181,186,200
Legislation
U S L aW. oo e e 35,177
LD arians. . ..o, 26,90,93,107,113

SN: For librarians in specific types of libraries, also use the type of library.
Librarianship..............o.o 91

SN: For specific types of librarianship, also use the type.



| B 10) 21 oy (5 PO 20,25,28,35,53,62

UF: Learning centers 68,77,78,80,81
92-99,129,152,154

160,161,181,186,200

Library aCqUISTHIONS. ... vttt ettt et et et e e et e e e e e e e e e e e aeeeaeennens 100

USE: Acquisitions
Library administration
USE: Library management..............................ccoeunee. 6,10,12,13,16,26
37,41,61,63,68,78
88,103,112-124,136,153
158,169,184,191,196,199

Library administrators

USE: ManQ@eTsS. ......c.uviiiiitiiite e eeie e eaie e eieeeaaenns 3,58,66,123
135,136,176,187
Library and archival services......................cooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiin, 59,83,101,102
140,177,198
Library assistants
USE: Paraprofessional library personnel............................... 58,75,143
158,159,199
Library associations. ... 103-109,190
Library automation............ ... ..., 110,149
UF: Electronic libraries
Library buildings. ......... ..o 150,175
Library cooperation
USE: Cooperation.................ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiaean, 33,34,79,108,126
Library education............ ... 111
Library management......................coooiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e 6,10,12,13,16,26
UF: Library administration 37,41,61,63,68,78

88,103,112-124,136,153
158,169,184,191,196,199

Library networks........ ..., 21,25,74
UF: Library systems 94,125,126
Library personnel...................... i 87,127,175

UF: Library staff



Library sKills. ... ..o 38,90

Library staff

USE: Library personnel. ..., 87,127,175
Library SUrVeYS. ... ..o 95,128,187
Library systems

USE: Library networks. ... 21,25,74

94,125,126

Library user services

USE: Reader Services..............ccoovviiiiiiiiiiinnnnnnnnn... 11,152,179,183,184
Library BSerS. .. ..o e 59,139,197

UF: Borrowers

M

Machine learning.......... ...t 111
UF: Computer learning

Magazines
USE: Periodicals............ooiiii 21

Management..............ooiiiiiiit i e 2,14,31,129-134
UF: Administration 156,157,195

Management information systems. ... 134
UF: MIS

1AV 1 1T ) 3,58,66,123
UF: Library administrators 135,136,176,187

Marketing.............ooiiii i 83,120,137-142

Measurement. ... ... ... i e 143
SN: Also use quality measured.

Media COMEETS. ...ttt 109,144,145
UF: Resource centers

School libraries
Medical Informatics. ..o 45

UF: Health informatics



AV T3 )17 15,19

UF: Conferences

MIS

USE: Management information systems....................................... 134
MOtIVALION. ...t 61
MUItIMEIA..........cccoiieiieeiie e e et s 146

SN: Communication of information by means of simultaneous use of more

than one medium.

Municipal libraries

USE: Publiclibraries..................ooooi i 164-179
N
Name INAeXiNg....... ..o e 18
UF: Personal name indexing
National libraries. ....... ...t 147-149
NaAtUral diSASTELS. ... ..ottt e 51,150
USE: Disasters
Needs aSSESSIMENL. .......... ..ottt 132
UF: Assessment, needs
N WS P AP LS. . ..ottt e et et e e e 147
Nonbhierarchical relationships
USE: Associative relationships........................ 190
(0
Objectives
USE: GOQIS. ...t 174
ODBSErVaAtION. ... i 151
ODBSOIESCEICE. . ... e 23

UF: Aging of literatures



On line databases

USE: Online databases. .................cooiiiiiiiiiii e 152
Online information retrieval systems

USE: Information storage and retrieval systems........................ 11,72,80,147

Online public access catalogs

USE: OPACS. ... 197
OP A CS. .., 197
UF: Online public access catalogs
Organization of information........................... 109
Organizational communications.........................ooi 155
Organizational culture............................. 119,134,153,154,172
UF: Corporate culture
Organizational environment.................................ccea 10,117,156,157,184
Organizations. ... ... ... i 105
P
Paraprofessional library personnel...................................... 58,75,143
UF: Library assistants 158,159,199
Part whole relationships........................ 28,60,101,164
Perception. ... ... ... e 171
UF: Concept formation
PerformancCe. ... ..o 61,170
Periodicals. ...... ... i 21

UF: Magazines
Personal information systems..................cooiiiiiiiii i, 44

Personal name indexing

USE: Name indexXing................ooiiiiiiiiiiiii e, 18
Personnel

USE: Employees.............ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieee e, 128,131,151,163
Planning..... ... e 8,144,170
Preservation of materials............... ... 189

SN: Preservation of both documents and the information they content.



Print materials......... ..o 160
Processing...........coooiniiiiiii i e 103,121,146
UF: Technical processes
Productivity (journals)
USE: Journal productivity...................oooiiiiiiiii e 15,96
Professional associations................. ... 161
UF: Professional societies
Professional societies
USE: Professional associations.....................c.ooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiin, 161
Promotion........ ... 83,120
UF: Publicity

Prototypes
USE: Prototyping. ..ot e, 162
PrototyPing. ..o e 162
UF: Prototypes
Psychological aspects........... ..o 163
SN: Of information and information use. For the discipline use “psychology”.
Public libraries. ........ ... 164-179
UF: Municipal libraries
Public policy...... ..o 69,180
UF: Government policy
Public relations. ......... ... i 181
Publicity
USE: Promotion. .......cooooommiit e 83,120
Q
QuUality. ... s 12,78
Quality assurance.................ooiiiiiiiiii 2,130,182
Quality control........ ... ..o 150
Questionnaires

USE: SUIVEYS. ...ttt e e, 55,82



ReEAET SEIVICES......oeveeieiiiiiiieeeee ettt et ee v 11,152,179,183,184
UF: Library user services
Reading. ... e 185
Records handling
USE: Records management......................oooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeannann, 17
Records management................. ...t 17

UF: Records handling

Research and development.......................... i, 123,187
Research libraries................. 188-190
Research methods. ... 57,183
Resource centers
USE: Media CeNTerS. ..ottt e 109,144,145
Resource management
USE: Information resources management...................ccccccceeeueenn. 11,36,50,60
73,85,104,110,173
Resource sharing. ... 125,186

UF: Shared libraries resources
RODOLICS. ... 149
SN: The study of machines that interact with their environment by moving

around in it and/or manipulating it, in what could be considered an intelligent manner.

S
Satisfaction

USE: User satisfaction..........................oooooiiiiiinn . 1,97,102,182,198
Scheduling. ....... .o 1

Scholarly publishing

UF: Academic publishing...................... i, 15
School libraries

USE: Media Centers.............oovuiuiiiiiiii i, 109,144,145
SChoOlS. ... .o 145



NS ¥ (S P 3

Shared library resources

USE: Resource sharing......................ooooiiiiiiiiiiii i 125,186

Skills databases
USE: Human resourcefiles. ..o, 19,63,75
Social aspects...........ooiiiiii 97,135,151,157
173,191,194

SN: Of information and information use. For the discipline use “social
sciences” and its narrower terms.
Special collections. ......... ... i 22
SPECHICIEY . . ... 10
SN: The extent to which the breadth of the terms assigned to documents
matches the breadth of the subjects of the documents, specificity is independent of the

breadth of the terms themselves.

Spreading activation....................ooiiiiiiiiii 167
Staff development........... ... ... 7,9,30,113
134,180,192,198
StANAArdS. ... 155,158
UF: Guidelines
Storage
USE: Datastorage................ccoviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiieeeannns 16,24,39,46,126
Storage
UF: Document StOTage..............cooviuiiiiiiitiieiie i eneeanans 188
SEOrytelling. .......ooii e 165
Strategicplanning. ..., 5,7,9,67,81,86
92,104,121,124,131
136,137,139,140,141
161,162,174,181,193
Students. ... ... 70,139,194
N 1L ) £ TR 55,82
UF: Questionnaires
Systems analysis. ...........ooiiiiiiiiii e 195,196

Systems development.........................iii 5,146,179



Taxonomies

USE: Classification schemes

Teaching

USE: Education..............................

Technical processes

USE: Processing..............................

Technical services...........coooeeiiiiiiiii ..

Technological innovation

USE: Innovation.............................

Technology impact...................................

Telecommunications networks....................

UF: Information networks

Training................ooiiiii

University libraries

USE: Academic libraries

Universities

USE: Colleges and universities

Use studies

USE: User studies...........................

USer aids. ..o

.................................. 4,8,37,98

112,118,162

.................................. 29,40,66

87,128,178

.................... 1-14,18,23,27,29-34

40,41,52,56,57,65,67

70-74,79,86,91,100
110,111,118,125,127
130,132,133,138,141
143,153,162,182,183
185,191,192,193,199

............................................. 26-29,65



User behavior. ....... ..o e 6
USer eXPectations. .............oiuiiiiiii i 137

User information needs

USE: Information needs. ..........coooviiiiiiiii i 36,40
User satisfaction. ... ... ... oo, 1,97,102,182,198
UF: Satisfaction
USEE SEUAICS. . . ..ot e e e 59,82

UF: Use studies
User systems interfaces

[BR) DR 11172 v £ T S P 200

UF: Information users

A%
VOIUNEEES. . ... 178,199
A%
Web
USE: World Wide Web..............ccooiiiiiiiiii, 47,48,56,71,200
World Wide Web.........cooooii i 47,48,56,71,200
UF: Web
X
Y



EYPETHPIO XYITPAD®EQN

XYITPA®EAY AP. ETTPA®HX
A

Abdulla, ALl ..o 35
ADTAI, AT . oo 103

Adanu, TheodosIa A.....ooiiiii e 26
Adomi, Esharenana E. ... 31
AgDO0Ia, AT .. e 15
AJIdahuN, C.O. . 100
ALIAOUSEL, SITIOUS .. .vtt ittt e e e e e e e et e 125
Anglada, LIUI's M ..o 33
ASRCIOft, LINda .o 164
B

Bamigboye, O.B.....c..oi 59
Banou, ChriStina. ..........oiiiiii i e e e 185
Bayraktaroglu, Gul..........coooiiii s 137
Bazin, PatriCK. . ....oeo it 152
Bazin, Paul. ..ot 21

Bellomi, FranCeSCo. .. .ouueiiiiiii i 42
Bradley, Fiona. ... ... 19
Broady-Preston, Judith...............oooii 127, 161

Brodie, MaXine. .....ooiiiiit e 92

Brophy, Peter. .. ..o 30



Calvert, Philip.....o.ooii i 187
Castiglione, JameS. ........oiuiitii i 58,87,88,163
Cavanagh, Mary..... ..o 165
Chan, Donna C. ..o e, 166
Chen, XUYan. . ....ouiiii e e 167

Cheong Choy, Fatt.......c.ooiii e, 93

(01370007111 1} (T 182
(0] 11 1< TN o) () + DTN 147
(0001115 .Y (<) 62
COTAES, SEAN. ...ttt e e 146
Corrigan, ANAY.......ouuuii i 150
CULLEN, JONN . .. e 64
D

Darko-Ampem, KWasi........ooueiiiiii e 110
Delbridge, Rachel..........cooiiiiiii e 195,196
DIng, HA0. ... 43
DoSKatSCh, IreNe. . ...t 27
Dunne, S10bhan. ... 57
DUITANT, SHNITAZ. . ..ot e e e, 180
E

Edet AN, OKOM. ...ttt e 82

Emojorho, Daniel....... ..o, 168



Farman, NOLa. . ..o, 22
Ferguson, Anthony W. ... e 112,158
Ferran, NU T1a. . ..o oo e e e e e 44
Fontanin, Matilde. ..ottt e 192
G

Garraway, JONM. ... e 104
GenonI, Paul. ... ..o e, 188
Gerolimos, Michalis. .........oooiiiii i 90
Graham, JONN-Bauer. .....cooo e e, 28
Greenwood, Helen. ... e, 169
GU, Fang. ... 53
H

Hallam, Gillian......... ..o e, 60
Hayes,Helen. ... 191
Hegarty, NOTa. ... 111
Henden, Johan. ... ..o 148
HOIN, ANNE ..o e e 1
Hu, X1a0hUa. . ..., 45
HUang, Jie. ... e 197
Huang, Renhao. ..o e e 183
Huotari, Maija-Leena. .........c.oouiiiii e 34

Hwang, Chiou-shu J.......oooi e 32



T, J e e 41
J

Johns, EVelyn. ... e, 16
Jefcoate, Graham.......... ... 129
JU, Y I 1C. e 77
JUNTUNEN, AT 0. .o e e e ettt 2
Jones, Heathier. . .....oooiiiii e 69
JaAIN, Pl o 170
K

Karhula, PaiviKKi.........ooviiniiiiii e 106
Kaur, Amritpal.......oooiii e 138
| @10 o G - )« 130
Kelsey, Paul.. ... ..o, 144
Kempf, KIaus. ..o 126
Kennan, Mary ANNE.........ooiuiiiiiii i e e 80
Koehler, Wallace. ... e 107
Kostagiolas, PEtros A. ... 3

KUChI, TrIVENI. ..o e e e e e 181
L

Lachance, Janice R. ..., 68
Ladhari, Riadh. .. ... 171
Leong, JUulia. ... 131

Level, ALLISON V.o 29



55 TR 571 5 PR 200
| B €1 s T 4
| 1 ] 111V 74
Line, MauriCe B ......uuiiiiiiiiiii e 113
Liu, AnIta MM .. 5
Lohani, MINOO. .....uueiiiiitt et e 94
Lor, Peter JONAN. .. ...uuiiiii it 46,105
Lytras, MiltIadis. ....ouveie e e 47
M

Maclean, A D B. . ..o 65
1Y Yoy T I 5 1 T 114
Mahmood, Khalid. ..........ooiiiiiiii e e 95
Malhan, LV .. 153
Malliari, APhrodite. .........oiiriiii e e e e 72
MathiSen, KA. . ... s 149
McCarthy, J.P. .. 23,96
MCGEE, ROD ..o 81
MCcKnight, SUSAN.....o.otit 89,97
LY TR 139
MiIa0, HONE. ...t e 198
Missingham, ROXANNE. ... .....oiitiiiii e 75
Mnjama, Nathan........ ..o 17
MULINS, JONN. o 172
N

Nasir Uddin, Mohammad. ... ... 173
Nejati, MERIan. . ... 102

Nicholson, Catheringe M. .. ..oouuiiiiiiiiiii e 24



0]

(0023315 1 T < o 2 PP 115
O’ CoNNOT, MattheW . . ....o ittt e 61

L 070} 55T} G 17, 99,116
Oh, DONG-GOUN. ...ttt e 6
OKello-Obura, COMSIANL. .. ...ot ittt ettt ettt ettt 55

OKON, AN B 56

Ol POrs, NIEIS. ...ttt 108,159
Olu Adeyoyin, Samuel.........oo.iiiinii i 140
P

Pacios, ANa R oo 174
Pamment, TeITi. . ..ottt e e 38
Pan, JUNIIN. ..o 132
Panda, K. C. . o 154
Papadakis, [0anmis. ........c.ooiuiiiiiii e 48
Parker, Kevin R. .. ... oo e 84
Parry, JULIC. ... 7
Paton, Barbara. ..o 8
Payne, Lizanne..........oouiiiiiiiii i e 39
|20 LY E:1 o KT T 62
Q

R

Reilly, Bernard F. ... e 189
Robinson, Michael. ... .c.o.oviiiiiiiiii 70,199

ROAWELL JONN. ...t 101



ROGeErs, Sally A. ... e 73

Rowley, Jennifer..........ooooiiii e 78,117
Ruenwal, Narumol. ..., 186
S

SAAITL, JAIINO. ..ottt 52

SaNZ, Pascal. ...t 25

Sarrafzadeh, Maryam. ... 76

S AW, GTACE. ...ttt e 133
Sayers, Richard. ..........ooiiiiiiii e 9
Schmidt, JAnIne. .....oovin 83,135
Sen, Barbara. ... . ..o e, 136
Sheng, XiA0PING. .. ..oouuitititi ettt e 98
SIN, WM. oo e 10
Shuling, WU .o e 11
Sidorko, Peter EAward...........coooiiiii 118,119,128
Smith, Tan..... ... 20,66,134,155,156,157,184
Smith, MICRAEL M ... e e e 194
Spalding,Helen H. ... ..o 141
Stojanovic, Nenad. ... ..ot 54
1075 20 0 ) 1 91
SUTE, Y O K. oo e 49
T

T 01, ASPASIA. .. .uettt ettt ettt e e 143
TOPPING, DAITON. ....eiti e e 175

Turner, Richard. ..., 145



A\
Van Pulis, NOCILE. ....oveeiii i e 18
VasconCelos, ANa C...ooiii 85

Vattulainen, Pentti.........ooiiiiiiiii i et eriiineree e 160

W

Wainwright, Eric J......o i 193
Walker, Clare M. ..o e e 109
Walton, Graham...........c.ooiiiii e 37,120,121,122,123,124
Wang, HONE. ... s 12

WanE, MeI-YU. ..o 40

Warren, Paul. ..o 50

WELLS, ANAIEW . ..ottt aaaas 162
WeENhoNg, JU. ... e 142
Williamson, VIcKi........oooiii i 13,151,190
WILSON, KEITY. ..ot 176
WILSON, VITZINIA. ... ettt ettt e et e et et e e e anaas 177
W00, Mel Wa ESther. ... e 67
X

D G 10> < T T € 1o T 79

XINEZ, WL . ettt 51



Y

Y AP, Sy VIA. e e 36
Y I, WL, ittt ——— 178
D T 135 < T o F 86
Z

Zhan, Chan@zhi....... ..o 14

Zhong, Halzhen. ... ... e 179



EYPETHPIO TITAQN

TITAOX AP. ETTPA®HX
2010: @ 1IDrary OQYSS@Y . .uvtntttettt ettt et et et et e 133
A

Academic reference librarians prepare for change: an Australian case study......... 131

Access to print materials — role of print repositories. The development of the
L0703 317 ) PP 160
Achieving readiness for organisational change......................c..c 184

Analysis of Independent Schools Inspectorate reports to assess the state of school

libraries in the independent secondary school sector in England and Wales.......... 145
Applying semantic technology to a digital library: a case study.......................... 50
Archival landscape in Eastern and Southern Africa.................cooiiin . 17
Are there common academic library customer values?.........c...cccceeciiiiiiniiniinneennnens 97
Artists’ books: managing the unmanageable..................ooooiiiiiiiii 22
Assessing trends to cultivate new thinking in academic libraries........................ 73
B

Benchmarking human resource development: an emerging area of practice............ 20
Blueprint for Thailand: S&T information resource sharing.............................. 186

Book acquisition practices in Nigerian university libraries: challenges and

0 0L 01 100
Brain drain or tap the strengths..............cooo i 67
Breaking a leg: going on stage with the educators......................ooiiint . 111

Bridging the digital divide in Nigeria: a study of internet use in Calabar Metropolis,
D <3 82
Building a distributed digital library for natural disasters metadata with grid services

AN R 51



Building better customer relationships: case studies from Malta and the UK.........127

Business activities and information needs of SMEs in northern Uganda............... 55
C

CASS: a collaborative academic store for Scotland...................cooooiiiiiiin. 24
Central role of leaders in public libraries..............cooviiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e, 172
Challenges and opportunities of marketing academic libraries in the USA............ 141
CILIP: a twenty-first century association for the information profession?................ 161
Collaborations and alliances: social intelligence applied to academic libraries........ 33
Communicating the library: librarians and faculty in dialogue........................... 30

Complaining intentions and their relationships to complaining behaviour of academic

library users in South Korea. ... 6
Conflict management in Nigerian university libraries.................c..cooooiiin.. 31
Constant change and the strategic role of communication............................e. 181
Consulting across cultures: librarians and project management in Vietnam.......... 199
Continuing professional development and workplace learning — 15................... 156

Continuing professional development and workplace learning — 14. Communicating
N HMES OF ChANEE. ... .o e 155
Continuing professional development and workplace learning 11: Managing the
“people” side of organisational change..................coooiiiii i 157
Continuing professional development and workplace learning 13. Resistance to
change — recognition and TESPOMNSE. ....ouueeute ettt ettt et e e eieeaeeenneenns 134

Continuing professional development (CPD) in state-owned university libraries in

Contribution of an information literacy programme to the education process: The case
of a Greek academic lIbrary...........ooooiiiiiii i 72
Cooperative environment for the negotiation of term taxonomies in digital

TIDTATIES . . o ettt e e 42
Copyright and knowledge advancement: a case study on the UAE copyright law.....35
Core competencies and performance management in Canadian public libraries......166
Corporate culture in libraries and information centers to promote “knowledge-based

DUSINESS” TN IT €A, oottt e 154



Course building and implementation of information literacy instruction for Chongqing

UNIVETSItY IIDIary. . ...t e e e e ae s 74
Creating a new library for Macquarie University: are we there yet?...........cccceeeeenneee. 92
D

Dangerous liaisons? Defining the faculty liaison librarian service model, its
effectiveness and sustainability.............ooooiii i 101

Decentralization as a management strategy in university libraries in South Eastern

LA P F 41
Defining market orientation for libraries.............ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiii i 136
Depositories and repositories: changing models of library storage in the USA........ 39
Designing a successful library school field experience...................c.oooiin.e. 144

Developing an English course for in-service librarians: The advantages of blended

<7214 1110 Y 192
Developing corporate culture in the Indian university libraries......................... 153
Developing public library managers as leaders................coooiiiiiiiiiiiiin.n. 176

Digital libraries in the knowledge era. Knowledge management and Semantic Web

LECNNOLOEIS. ..ttt e 47
Digital nature and digital nurture: libraries, learning and the digital native............ 70
Dilemmas in knowledge management...............coooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 85
Disaster: response and recovery at a major research library in New Orleans......... 150

Distributed collections and central repository in France. Competition or

COMPLEMENTATIEY?.....eoevieiieiiieiteeie ettt et e ee 25

Economics of repository libraries in the context of the future conventional

JIDTATIES . . et 99
Embracing change: evidence-based management in action.......................... ... 169
Embracing customer service in libraries..............ooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeen 198

Engaging active citizenry among Singaporeans, young and old, at the Singapore



PUDIIC IIDTari@S. ..ottt e 178
Enhancing the user experience: Promoting a service culture through customized staff
136281011 0.0 128

Evaluation of library services delivery in Olabisi Onabanjo University, Ago-Iwoye,

D <3 o T 59
Evaluation of transitional mentoring for new library and information

PLOTESSIONALS. ...ttt e 60
Expatriate library dir€Ctor.........oouiiiiini it 89

Exploring the services provided by CALIS: meeting the needs of member

1 0) 10 PP 79
F

Facilitating employee creativity in the library environment............................. 163
First time use (FTU) name headings, authority control, and NACO..................... 18

Flexible work practices and the LIS sector: balancing the needs of work

ANA TRttt 115
Fostering innovation in library management and leadership............................ 118
From flying solo to playing as a team. Evolution of academic library services teams at
the University of South Australia..............ooiiiiii e, 27

From printed world to a digital environment. The role of repository libraries in a

Changing eNVITONMENL. . ... ..uet ettt e e e et e e e eneeaeeenes 52
From traditional stacks to an automated storage and retrieval system.................. 149
From “user” to “customer”: TQM in academic libraries?............cccceevvveevveereeeecneeennne. 12
G

Globalisation, culture and social capital: library professionals on the move......... 159

Guichet du Savoir. A service for knowledge sharing and a driving force for



H

Heretical library manager for the future..................oooiiiiiiii i 116
How does a dandelion seed from overseas root and thrive?..........cccccoecerieenienncnnenne 14
I

IFLA: looking to the future...........ooiiiiii e 105
[lustrative application of soft systems methodology (SSM) in a library and
information service context Process and outcome..............cooeveviiiiiiiiiiinn. 195
Indexing change in LIS work: implications for recruiting managers..................... 64
Information technology (IT) strategic planning for libraries.............................. 81
Innovation and change:The QLP-Y approach to staff development.................... 180
Institutional repositories: review and an information systems perspective.............. 80
Integrating semantic metadata in P2P-based digital libraries............................. 43

Integrating the Kano model, AHP and planning matrix QFD application in library

L) 14 175 137
Intelligent software agents for library applications...............ccceviiiiiiiiiiininn 94
Introducing CRM into an academic library...............ooooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 40

Investigation and analysis of current use of electronic resources in university
JIDTATIES .. . ettt et e 11
Irish Research electronic Library initiative: levelling the playing-field?..................... 57

Issues and perceptions for ISO 9000 implementation in Greek academic libraries......3

Knowledge management for library strategic planning Perceptions of applications and
DN IS, .o e 86
Knowledge processes. A strategic foundation for the partnership between the

university and its library....... ... 34



Learning, community give library and information associations a bright

FUBUTC. e e 68
Leveraging levels of information services and developing knowledge services....... 77
Leveraging quality web-based library user services in the digital age.................. 200
Librarians do fly: strategies for staying aloft....................oociiiiiiiiii .. 7
Librarians’ skills and qualifications in a modern informational environment.......... 90
Libraries and environmental management...............c.oouiiiiiiiiiiiiieniieenneenn.n. 117
Libraries and librarians— what NeXt?.........cooouiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeceeeeeceee e 93
Libraries as knowledge management CENters..........ooevvviinieiiiriinierinieineeniannn 84
Library and information science Skills for twenty-first century professionals......... 75
Library as incubating space for innovations: practices, trends and skill sets............. 4
Library associations in South Africa, 1930-2005...........c.ociiiiiiiiiiiiii . 109
Library fundraising in PaKistan.................oiiiiiiiiiii e 95
LIS collaboratory to bridge the research-practice gap............ocoevviviiiiiiiienninnn. 62
LIS professionals and knowledge management: some recent perspectives............. 76
M

Making sense of the quality maze: perspectives for public and academic

JIDTATIES . . e 78
Management and use of the Omagh Bomb Archive....................o.ooinl. 16
Management of absence: why 1t matters.............cooiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e 65

Management musings20:From being managed to managing: a personal

01§23 113
Managing across cultures: the experiences of three Hong Kong academic library

410110 ) 158
Managing change in the Hong Kong library environment............................... 112
Managing libraries overseas: some challenges and opportunities....................... 129

Managing library processes: collecting data and providing tailored services to end-

Managing the library labor gap: the role of bridge employment for the older library



PIOTESSIONAL. ...t e 58
Marketing and service promotion practices inthe LCAS..................cooiiiin, 142
Marketing library services to the Net Generation................ooevvviiiiiiiinniennenn. 139
Marketing of information services and products in university libraries of Punjab and
Chandigarh (INdia)........coouiiiiiii e e 138
Measurement of burnout and the influence of background characteristics in Greek
academic lIbrarians. ..... ... 143

Mining novel connections from large online digital library using biomedical

103 4170 107 15 45
Moving on: transferability of library managers to new environments................... 63
N

National library associations as reflected in their codes of ethics....................... 107
Newspapers at the National Library of Norway.............ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinnnn... 147
Norwegian Repository Library..........ocoouiiiiiiiii e, 148
0]

On the conceptualisation of the query refinement task....................cool. 54

Organizational learning and transformational leadership in the library

531N 0] 1101 1 2 87
Outreach programs beyond the immediate university community....................... 28
P

Peer mentoring: one institution’s approach to mentoring academic librarians......... 29
People management — be bold!..........ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiieeee e 66
Perceived service quality, perceived value and recommendation....................... 171



Preserving African digital resources: is there a role for repository libraries?.............. 46

Preserving American Print ReSOUICES.........ccovvuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiicic e 189
Print block and the digital cylinder................oooiiiiiiii e, 96
Priorities of public libraries at the onset of the third millennium.......................174
Process management for library multimedia development service..................... 146

Professional development in the South Australian library and information services

sector: An examination of current trends, needs and opportunities...................... 38
Promoting information literacy skills through web-based instruction................... 71
Promoting library services in a Google world...................oooiiiii 83

Prototype twenty-first century university library. A case study of change at the

University of New South Wales Library..............coooiiiiiiiiiiiiieen 162
Public libraries and adult learners. .......ooovieiiiiiiiie e, 164
Public libraries in Belfast and the Troubles, 1969-1994............ccccoiiiiiiiia... 175
Public libraries in Canada: an OVEIVIEW . .... ..ttt e, 177
Public library and nation building: the Nigerian experience................c.c.oevenne... 168
Q

Quality management service at the University of Malaya Library..................... 130
Quest for excellence: one library’s eXperience. .........o.ovuveeiiniieeieennineannannn. 182
R

Reasoning against a semantic digital library framework based on grid

L] 11310 10 48
Reaching out, building bonds: NUS Libraries for knowledge, for inspiration, for

L. 36
Reading behavioural patterns of the Ionian University graduate Students............ 185

Relationships and engagement The challenges and opportunities for effective
leadership and change management in a Canadian research library.................... 190
Research on reader self-service in a public library...................c 179

Retrospective conversion of serials and card catalogue records........................ 110



Review of factors affecting individual performance in team environments............ 61
Right staff from X to Y. Generational change and professional development in future
ACAdeMIC IIDIAII@S. ... ettt 9

Risking knowledge management. An information audit of risk management activities

within the Hobart City Council.............c.oooiiiiii e 69
Role of the library associations and organisations in the changing library

NS CAPE. . .ttt e 108
Role of library media services in the University Distance and Distributed

Education. ... ... 53
S

Scottish enlightenment. ........ ... 191

Self-managing work teams and their external leadership. A primer for library

AAMINISTIALOTS. ..ottt e e 88
Semantic Web technologies for digital libraries..............c.ocoeviiiiiiiiiiiiina 49
Sensemaking a public library’s internet policy CrisiS.........c.covvvieieiuiiiiieienninn. 165
Service quality at University of Tehran Central Library..................cooiia. 102
Socio-economic-cultural aspects and mass information need........................... 173
Some thoughts on legacy collections. .............ooeiiiiiiiiiii e, 23

Staff seminars and publications productivity: a study of academic librarians in Ogun

N LTS A 3 - 15
Storage solutions in a co-operative library system. The case of

Germany/Bavaria..........couiu i 126
Strategic competence: to SOAr ADOVE. ........ouvuiiniitiit i 1
Strategic planning for marketing library services.............c.oooiiiiiiiiiii e, 140
Strategic human resource development in public libraries in Botswana............... 170
Strategies for university academic information and service delivery.................. 193
Street team: an unconventional peer program for undergraduates...................... 194

Study and analysis of information on the reader’s potential discontent in an academic
02 o7 183

Study of success factors of resource sharing in Iranian academic libraries............ 125



Study of US library directors’ confidence and practice regarding patron

CONFIdeNtiality. .. .ot e 114
Surviving change and growing the profession together.......................oooeineee. 13
T

Te Wero: the challenge to reposition a library association....................coeenn.... 104
Technical services and user service IMProvement. ..........oouveveeeenneenneennneannnnn. 197
Technoschism: the real world and libraries, librarians and our associations.......... 103
Telephone survey research for library managers.................ccooviiiiiiiiiinnn. 187
Theory, research, and practice in library management 5: branding..................... 120
Theory, research, and practice in library management 4: creativity..................... 37
Theory, research and practice in library management 3: diversification............... 121
Theory, research and practice in library management 1: Flexibility.................... 122

Theory, research and practice in library management: new column for Library
ManaEMENL. .. ...ttt 123
Theory, research and practice in library management 2: the balanced product

00) 41 10 10 124
Towards a national print repository for Australia: where from and where to?.......... 188
Towards effective development of electronic information resources in Nigerian
UNIVELSIEY IIDTATIES. ...ttt 56
Towards personalization in digital libraries through ontologies.......................... 44

Transforming library and higher education support services: can change models

REIP T ettt sttt nae e 119
Transit lounge: a view of organisational change from a point in the journey............ 9
Transplanting a Director of Libraries: the pitfalls and the pleasures................... 135

Treasuring our traditions and our people. Riding the wave and making a difference

OVET the NEXTE 25 YIS . ... ieiit ittt 91



U

United voice: library associations’ challenge for the future in Finland................ 106

Use of soft systems methodology (SSM) in the management of library and

INfOTrMAtioNn SETVICES: @ TEVIEW. ....utntttt ettt ettt e et et e et et e e e ee e, 196
v
W
Wa! The wu” we’ I academic librarian................ooooiiiiiiiiiiiii e, 5
What can we learn from performance assessment?...........cccceeceeerviiernieennieenneeennnen. 132
Why us? Arranged marriage: libraries and computer centers.................c.eeveenn... 32

Window open to the whole world Shanghai Library’s global cooperative promotion,
“Window of Shanghai”. ... ... 167
Working across CUltUIES. ... ...ouiinii e 151

Working with Generation-D: adopting and adapting to cultural learning and

O . et 10
Writing for the profession: the experience of new professionals......................... 19
X
Y



BIBAIOI'PADIA

=EVEC TNYEC:

Gibaldi, Joseph. MLA handbook for writers of research papers. New York: The

Modern language Association of America, 2003.

Milstead, Jessica L. ASSIS Thesaurus of information and Librarianship. Medford:

Information Today, 1998.

HAextpovikéc tnyéc:

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContainer.do?containerType=Journalé&c

ontainerld=121



http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContainer.do?containerType=Journal&containerId=121
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContainer.do?containerType=Journal&containerId=121

